
Birds of Prey of 
the Northeast

see page 5

2025 CATALOG: 
NORTHEAST

• Connecticut
• Delaware
• Maine
• Maryland
• Massachusetts
• New Hampshire
• New Jersey
• New York
• Pennsylvania
• Rhode Island
• Vermont
• Washington, DC



Convenient browsing
With AdventureKEEN’s new catalog, browsing is 
easier than ever! Start by checking the WHAT’S 
NEW section. Then jump to your NORTHEAST 
region. From there, look at the titles for your 
STATE. Finally, page through the NATIONAL 
selection. For a downloadable digital version of 
this catalog, visit us at advkeen.co/catalog.

AdventureKEEN is an independent publisher 
of nature and outdoor-activity books. Our 
company’s founding dates back more than 
40 years, guided then and now by the senses 
of wonder and discovery that come from 
spending time outdoors in beautiful places. It 
is our mission to share that wonder and the 
many opportunities for fun with our readers. 

Statistically speaking, regional books 
have extremely low return rates and high 
customer satisfaction. To put it simply, 
AdventureKEEN creates products that 
customers want. So you get to spend more 
time selling and less time worrying about 
slow-moving items on your shelves. Regional 
books succeed by providing specific 
information to each market about its own 
area. We publish books about the birds, 
parks, trees, and hikes in your town.

Regional books are often quiet best-sellers. 
These titles routinely yield four, five, or six 
turns per year. That favorably stands up to or 
exceeds every other category. It’s nice to have 
easy, obvious, low-maintenance books that 
sell and sell and sell by themselves.

Regional books give independent stores a way 
to highlight the fact that, yes, you are local. 
The presence of regional titles tells customers 
that you’re plugged in to what they care about 
in your community. Every connection you 
make is another potential customer. Regional 
books provide opportunities to make such 
connections by providing a sense of place and 
by celebrating the local environment. When 
passersby see your regional titles on display, 
they stop and browse—the first step toward 
becoming your loyal customers.

If you wish to contact us at AdventureKEEN, 
please reach out any time.

#bewellbeoutdoors

Regional books 
are profitable

What’s New	 3

Northeast	 20
Connecticut.............. 24
Delaware.................. 24
Maine......................... 24
Maryland................... 25
Massachusetts........ 25
New Hampshire...... 26
New Jersey.............. 26
New York.................. 26
Pennsylvania............ 28
Rhode Island............ 29
Vermont..................... 30
Washington, DC...... 30

National	 31
Playing cards.............31
Travel.......................... 32
Outdoors....................34
Birds.............................43
Wildlife....................... 45
Bugs........................... 46
Nature.........................47
Journals..................... 48
Cookbooks.............. 50
Good reads.............. 52

Children’s	 55
Board books............ 55
Picture books.......... 56
Activity books.......... 58
Workbooks............... 59
Regional....................60
Middle grade.............61
Fiction........................ 62

Helpful Info	
Displays........................ 3
Index........................... 64
Ordering info........... 66
Sales reps..................67



WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

3
D

isplays

Boost sales with a book display

COUNTER SPINNER
#56000, 7" x 7" x 15"  
$40 freight included

PLAYING CARDS DISPLAY
#56038, 9" x 9" 

free with order of 27 decks

FLOOR SPINNER
#FS999 

18.25" x 18.25" x 55.25" 
$550 freight included 

includes 10 media pockets  
(11" x 7.25" x 2.25")  

+ 8 merchandise shelves  
(11.63" x 4" x 2.75")

BOARD BOOKS DISPLAY
#56041, 13" x 6.5" 

free with order of 12 books

FINDER SERIES DISPLAY
#FS888, 13" x 10" x 7"  

$16 (holds up to 32 Finder books)

QUICK GUIDE DISPLAY
#QG888, 4.5" x 5.38" x 9" 

$6 (holds up to 12 quick guides)
Put two displays together  

to showcase 24 quick guides

FIELD GUIDE DISPLAY
#56010, 5.25" x 6" 

free with order  
of 6 books

Displays sell more books, so AdventureKEEN is happy to offer these options. Cardboard displays are free 
upon request with a qualifying order, while the quick guide display is just $6. For the attractive counter 
spinner, your cost is $30 plus $10 for shipping. Ask your sales representative or call our customer service 
representatives for details.

OPEN-SIDED DISPLAY
#56008, 6" x 9.5"  

(fits all titles) 
free with order of 6 books



WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

4
N

or
th

ea
st

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5", spiral 
9781647555337, $9.95

Bird Feathers & Eggs  
of the Northeast
Identify 40 Species of  
Common Backyard Birds
STAN TEKIELA
Identify bird eggs, feathers, and nests with this 
pocket-size guide, organized by feather size for 
convenience of use. Narrow your choices by size, 
and browse through the spiral-bound booklet to 
identify your find. Whether you’re a tracker who 
studies animal signs, a bird watcher, a gardener, or 
someone who simply appreciates nature and its 
curiosities, keep this handy guide close at hand. 
Discover which birds have been there and which 
birds you still might see.

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 5–12, 240 pg, 5" x 7" 
paperback, 9781647555078, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of New York
Fun Facts, Activities and 86 Cool Birds
STAN TEKIELA
Stan Tekiela’s famous Birds of New York Field Guide 
has been delighting bird watchers for years. Now, the 
award-winning author has written the perfect bird 
identification guide for children! The Kids’ Guide to 
Birds of New York features 86 of the most common 
and important birds to know, with species organized 
by color for ease of use. Do you see a yellow bird and 
don’t know what it is? Go to the yellow section to find 
out. Each bird gets a beautiful full-color photograph 
and a full page of neat-to-know information that make 
identification a snap. Fun bonus activities for the 
whole family enhance this perfect introduction to bird 
identification for a new generation in the Empire State!



WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

5
N

ortheast / N
ational

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
176 pg, 4.38" x 6", paperback 
9781647555573, $14.95

Birds of Prey of the 
Northeast Field Guide, 
2nd Edition
STAN TEKIELA
With Stan Tekiela’s famous field guide, raptor 
identification is simple and informative. There’s no need 
to look through dozens of photos of birds that don’t live 
in your area. The Birds of Prey of the Northeast Field 
Guide features 30 species—every type of raptor found 
in the region. The guide is organized by group: eagles, 
falcons, hawks, kites, owls, and vultures. When you see 
a bird of prey, you can determine its group by common 
visual characteristics. Then turn to the corresponding 
section to find out what it is! This second edition 
includes updated photos and range maps, expanded 
information, and even more of Stan’s expert insights.

AVAILABLE NOW
288 pg, 7.25" x 9.25", hardback 
9781647552770, $30.00

People the Planet  
Needs Now
Voices for Justice, Science,  
and a Future of Promise
DUDLEY EDMONDSON
Find inspiration to affect global change with stories 
and perspectives from people the planet needs now: 
25 Black and Brown scientists and activists. Black and 
Brown people around the globe have an interdependent 
relationship with nature, and their perspectives can help 
us push for positive change. These interviews spark 
conversations about innovative ways to address social, 
environmental, and related issues.

“These are voices for justice, and if we listen, a future of 
promise and hope awaits.” —Dudley Edmondson



N
at

io
na

l
WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

6

All: 5.88" x 4", paperback, $7.95

National
CONSTELLATION FINDER,  
2ND EDITION
Dorcas S. Miller 
64 pg, 9780912550541

MUSHROOM FINDER*
Jacob Kalichman, Roo Vandegrift
64 pg, 9780912550411

Eastern USA
BERRY FINDER, 3RD EDITION*
Dorcas Miller, Cherie Hunter Day
64 pg, 9780912550527

BIRD FINDER, 2ND EDITION*
Roger J. Lederer, Carol E. Burr
64 pg, 9780912550367

BIRD NEST FINDER*
Dorcas S. Miller
64 pg, 9780912550428

FERN FINDER, 3RD EDITION
Anne & Barbara Hallowell 
64 pg, 9780912550497

FLOWER FINDER, 2ND EDITION
May Theilgaard Watts 
64 pg, 9780912550435

SCAT FINDER, 2ND EDITION
Dorcas S. Miller 
64 pg, 9780912550572

TRACK FINDER, 3RD EDITION*
Dorcas Miller, Cherie Hunter Day
64 pg, 9780912550510

TREE FINDER, 3RD EDITION
May Theilgaard Watts 
64 pg, 9780912550442

WINTER TREE FINDER,  
2ND EDITION*
May Theilgaard Watts, Tom Watts
64 pg, 9780912550459

WINTER WEED FINDER,  
2ND EDITION*
Dorcas Miller, Ellen Amendolara
64 pg, 9780912550534

Northeast
LIFE ON INTERTIDAL ROCKS, 
2ND EDITION
Cherie Hunter Day 
64 pg, 9780912550558

Pacific Coast
PACIFIC COAST BIRD FINDER,  
2ND EDITION*
Roger J. Lederer, Carol E. Burr
64 pg, 9780912550350

PACIFIC COAST FISH FINDER,  
2ND EDITION*
Ron Russo, Ann Caudle
112 pg, 9780912550404 
 
 

PACIFIC COAST MAMMAL FINDER,  
2ND EDITION*
Ron Russo, Pam Frazier
96 pg, 9780912550381

PACIFIC COAST TREE FINDER, 
3RD EDITION
Tom Watts, 64 pg, 9780912550473

PACIFIC INTERTIDAL LIFE,  
2ND EDITION
Ron Russo, Pam Frazier 
64 pg, 9780912550374

REDWOOD REGION FLOWER  
FINDER, 3RD EDITION
Phoebe Watts, Sarah E. Watts 
64 pg, 9780912550565

Rockies/Southwest
DESERT TREE FINDER,  
2ND EDITION*
May Theilgaard Watts, Tom Watts
64 pg, 9780912550480

ROCKY MOUNTAIN FLOWER  
FINDER, 2ND EDITION
Janet L. Wingate 
128 pg, 9780912550503

ROCKY MOUNTAIN MAMMAL  
FINDER, 2ND EDITION*
Ron Russo, Barbara Downs
136 pg, 9780912550398

ROCKY MOUNTAIN TREE  
FINDER, 3RD EDITION
Tom Watts, Bridget Watts 
64 pg, 9780912550466

Pocket-size nature guides for quick ID
For decades, the Nature Study Guides have helped people 
across the United States and Canada learn about and connect 
with nature. The booklets pack plenty of useful information 
into pocket-size identification guides that are convenient to 
take with you wherever you go. They are designed for easy 
use, helping readers to identify the things they see in nature, 
often by answering a few simple questions about an object’s 
appearance or location. The booklets are ideal for campers, 
gardeners, hikers, and anyone who enjoys the great outdoors.

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025	 *AVAILABLE NOW



N
ational

WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

7

Displays sell more books, so AdventureKEEN is happy to offer this option. 
The Finder Display holds up to 32 Nature Study Guides. Ask your sales 
representative or call our customer service representatives for details.
#FS888, 13" x 10" x 7", $16.00



N
at

io
na

l
WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

8

MORE POACHERS CAUGHT!, 2ND EDITION
224 pg, 6" x 9", paperback 
9781647555276, $19.00

Poachers Caught!
TOM CHAPIN, HAL RIME
Two conservation officers attempt to chase down a 
motorboat in their canoe. A married couple illegally 
catches more than 60,000 crappies over a 12-year 
span. A duo of poachers run over Tom Chapin’s 
motorbike—and nearly kill him in the process. As a 
Minnesota game warden, Tom investigated hundreds 
of harrowing and exhilarating cases. In the Poachers 
Caught! series, he shares his most memorable ones 
with you.

Throughout his career, Tom wrote daily reports and 
took photos to enhance his records. So the stories are 
as realistic and factual as possible. Experience each 
riveting encounter as if you were there.

The tales of true crime are action-packed, shocking, 
and wildly entertaining. They appeal to anyone with 
an interest in hunting, fishing, and law enforcement, 
as well as anyone who’s concerned about the 
protection of our natural resources. Tom’s writing 
serves as a tool for educating people about poaching 
and for promoting ethics in nature. It also yields a 
heightened appreciation for the wildlife officers who 
protect our fish and wildlife resources.

PUB DATE: MAY 2025

TOM CHAPIN
After a two-year tour in the US Army, Tom earned 
his bachelor’s degree in zoology in 1972 from the 
University of Minnesota, Duluth. Most of his 29-
year career as a natural resource conservation 
officer was spent in the Grand Rapids, Minnesota, 
district. He received awards for the 1978 Itasca 
County Law Enforcement Officer of the Year and the 
1985 Minnesota Conservation Officer of the Year. 
Tom has also served as adjunct faculty, teaching 
law enforcement courses. His campaigning and 
testimony prompted the Minnesota State Legislature 
to enact a gross over-limit law.

POACHERS CAUGHT!, 2ND EDITION
224 pg, 6" x 9", paperback 
9781647555245, $19.00



N
ational

WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

9

JULIA RUTLAND
Julia has over 25 years of experience in the food, publishing, travel, and marketing 
industries. She is the author of more than a dozen cookbooks. Before moving to the 
Washington, DC, area and developing her own business, Julia worked at Coastal 
Living magazine as senior food editor, with Wimmer Cookbooks as a sales and 
marketing consultant, and in the test kitchens of Southern Living magazine. Julia is 
a member of Les Dames d’Escoffier, an international philanthropic organization of 
women leaders in the fields of food, fine beverage, and hospitality.

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
192 pg, 7.5" x 9.75", hardback 
9781647554705, $22.99

Cast-Iron Cooking
Fresh & Timeless Comfort  
Food for Sharing
JULIA RUTLAND
Cast-iron cookware is treasured in the home 
kitchen. Expertly seasoned pieces are often 
passed down through the generations. Learn 
how to select, season, and care for these 
versatile pans. Then put them to use with 
Julia Rutland’s collection of recipes.

Cast-Iron Cooking showcases more than 
150 recipes that are best made in cast-iron 
cookware, from griddles to novelty pans 
to brasiers. Julia gives expert advice on 
the purchasing, seasoning, and care of this 
beloved material, then provides a range of 
hearty meal ideas—including appetizers, 
breads, stews, main dishes, desserts, and 
more. You can be certain that every recipe 
offers the quality your loved ones deserve.



N
at

io
na

l
WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

10

PUB DATE: MARCH 2025
144 pg, 5" x 7", paperback 
9781647553869, $15.95

Turquoise
Identifying and Collecting the 
Southwest’s Iconic Gemstone
DAN R. LYNCH, BOB LYNCH
Revered around the world, turquoise is 
a mineral with two histories: that of its 
formation and that of the people who have 
mined, traded, and treasured it. Turquoise is 
an icon of ancient civilizations and especially 
of the desert regions where it most famously 
appears. Uncover the history and the secrets 
of this coveted gemstone in Turquoise.  
Written by Dan R. Lynch with Bob Lynch, 
the authors of several books about rocks and 
minerals, this is the definitive guide to the 
sky-blue stone.

Begin by learning the natural history of 
turquoise, from how it forms to where it’s 
found. Dan and Bob present tips for finding 
and identifying turquoise, and they introduce 
naturally occurring and human-made 
turquoise look-alikes. Next, go in-depth 
on the human history of turquoise. You’ll 
learn about buying and caring for turquoise, 
and you can glimpse our future with this 
gemstone of the American Southwest. 
Whether you’re a rockhound or someone 
who simply appreciates nature’s wonders, 
grab this book and get to know the mineral 
whose very name is a symbol of color.

DAN R. LYNCH
Dan is an author and photographer who has written more than 20 field guides, 
monographs, and children’s books, covering a wide range of topics in the 
geological sciences. Born and raised on Minnesota’s North Shore of Lake Superior, 
Dan learned the nuances of rock and mineral identification first-hand, both on the 
stony beaches and in his parents’ rock shop, Agate City, in Two Harbors. In his years 
at the shop, he found that he had a knack for explaining complex topics like rock 
and mineral formation, putting them in simpler terms for eager novices.

Find more rock titles on page 36.



N
ational

WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

11

JIM MAGNUSON
For Jim, rockhounding is not only a hobby; it’s also a serious and rewarding 
avocation that helps him connect with nature. He has been an avid hunter and 
student of various gems, minerals, and fossils since childhood. He owns a small 
business making and selling custom-polished stones and jewelry pieces. Jim also 
enjoys creating photographic illustrations for prospecting, hunting, and lapidary 
work. Because of his in-depth knowledge, he is frequently called upon to present to 
groups such as geological societies and educational institutions.

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
192 pg, 5.5" x 8.5", paperback 
9781647554583, $21.95

From Rough Stones 
to Wow, 2nd Edition
Turn Your Rocks & Minerals  
into Beautiful Gems
JIM MAGNUSON
Beautifully cut, polished, and shaped 
gemstones are marvelous treasures. They can 
be very expensive to purchase, but have you 
ever wondered how to create your own? You 
might be surprised at how quickly you can 
learn to do it—and how affordable it is. From 
Rough Stones to Wow is your one-stop shop 
for beginning and being successful along 
your lapidary journey.

This accessible how-to guide keeps things 
simple while covering a variety of the most 
popular lapidary arts. The step-by-step 
instructions—supplemented by easy-to-
follow, full-color photographs—can help you 
produce high-quality gemstone products that 
you’ll be proud to display, wear, or even sell. 
Learn about the tools and equipment needed, 
as well as types of rocks and minerals 
you might want to utilize. Then, with Jim’s 
focused instruction, you can discover the 
rewarding experience of taking rough stones 
and making your own creations. There’s even 
a brief introduction to jewelry making, with 
seven simple jewelry projects.



N
at

io
na

l
WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

12

PUB DATE: JUNE 2025
424 pg, 5.5" x 8.25", 9781647554743, $16.95

Rattlesnake Bluff
A Sam Rivers Mystery
CARY J. GRIFFITH
The appearance of a rattlesnake wouldn’t 
normally be enough to halt construction 
on an upscale housing development in 
Southeast Minnesota’s bluff country. 
But this is no ordinary reptile; it’s a rare 
eastern massasauga rattlesnake (EMR). 
The endangered snake has not been seen 
in the region for decades, so Sam Rivers 
is called in. As a special agent of the US 
Fish and Wildlife Service, Sam takes his 
responsibilities seriously—especially when 
it comes to protecting endangered species. If 
he finds EMR dens on the construction site, 
he’ll close it permanently.

While the developers protest, Sam enlists 
the help of herpetologist Gina Larkspur. 
Together, they begin to find anomalies 
that call the entire situation into question. 
When Sam’s wolfdog, Gray, tries to sniff 
out the EMR dens, it isn’t rattlesnakes he 
finds. Instead, Gray discovers the remnants 
of a terrible, 25-year-old crime. Were the 
endangered species merely pawns in a 
diabolical cover-up? As Sam searches for 
the truth, bodies begin to pile up. He and his 
team must race to find answers before more 
innocents die.

CARY J. GRIFFITH
Award-winning author Cary J. Griffith grew up in eastern Iowa. His childhood 
fostered a love of wild places. Cary’s books explore the natural world. In nonfiction, 
he covers the borderlands between civilization and wild places. In fiction, he 
focuses on the ways some people use flora and fauna to commit crimes, while 
others with more reverence for the natural world leverage their knowledge to bring 
criminals to justice. In both genres, readers are likely to learn something about our 
relationship to the natural world and the creatures that inhabit it.

Check out the full series on page 53.



N
ational

WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

13

Nature’s Wild Cards
Nature’s Wild Cards are standard and 
oversized decks of playing cards that 
feature amazing photography and stunning 
illustrations. Many full-color decks are 
region-specific, while others have national 
appeal. The playing cards focus on such 
nature-themed topics as birds, constellations, 
rocks & minerals, and wildflowers. The 54-
card decks are perfect for popular games and 
also double as flash cards and identification 
memory aids. These colorful, beautifully 
designed playing cards are ideal as gifts  
and souvenirs.

PUB DATE: MARCH 2025

Displays sell more titles, so AdventureKEEN is 
happy to offer the Playing Cards Display free 
with an order of 27 decks of cards (any titles). 
#56038, 9" x 9", FREE (with purchase)

Bird Eggs Playing Cards
Play with cards that showcase 
various types of common 
bird eggs from across North 
America, so you can begin 
to learn what the eggs of 54 
different species look like.

54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781647555368, $8.95

Fossils Playing Cards
JAMES ST. JOHN
Created by a geologist and 
paleontology expert, featuring 
photographs of 54 of the most 
representative fossils found in 
the US and Canada.

54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781647555351, $8.95

Whales, Dolphins,  
& Marine Mammals  
Playing Cards
STAN MINASIAN
Notable species of marine 
mammals, including porpoises, 
manatees, seals, and more.

54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5", 
9781647555344, $8.95



WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

14
C

hi
ld

re
n’

s

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 6–12, 144 pg, 5" x 7" 
paperback, 9781647554293, $14.95

Mushrooms &  
Fungi for Kids
An Introduction to Mycology
ARIEL BONKOSKI
Mushrooms are truly amazing! They are 
more closely related to animals than to 
plants, and there are some 150,000 different 
species—not counting the millions that 
are likely waiting to be discovered. Become 
a young mycologist. Learn all about 
mushrooms, fungi, and lichens. Debut 
author and mushroom expert Ariel Bonkoski 
presents a kids’ introduction to mycology. 
From well-known fungi like puffballs and 
lion’s mane to toxic varieties like destroying 
angels, this book provides the information 
kids need to know about fungi.

Perfect for beginners, the book starts with 
an introduction to the kingdom of Fungi. 
Then it guides readers through the shapes, 
colors, and forms of mushrooms. It further 
discusses mushrooms’ important role in 
the environment. In the field-guide section, 
fungi are organized by shape and structure 
to help kids start understanding the basics 
of the mushroom world. While this is not a 
guide to foraging, readers can gain a lifelong 
appreciation of mushrooms by learning to 
recognize the major groups of them.

ARIEL BONKOSKI
Ariel is a mushroom identification expert who resides in Duluth, Minnesota. She has 
been studying fungi since 2016 and has taught mushroom identification courses and 
led forays for colleges, public schools, mycological societies, and nature centers 
throughout North America. She is an active Master Naturalist, with a passion for 
learning, giving back to nature, and connecting people to nature. Ariel spends 
much of her free time camping, hiking, and foraging. She aspires to become an 
exceptional naturalist.



WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

15
C

hildren’s

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
ages 6–12, 144 pg, 5" x 7" 
paperback, 9781647550523, $14.95

Pollinators & Native 
Plants for Kids
An Introduction to Botany
JARET C. DANIELS
Native plants surround us every day, so 
it’s easy to take them for granted. But they 
are vital to the existence of all animals—
including humans! Native plants provide 
sources for food and shelter that wildlife 
can’t live without. Become a young botanist. 
Learn all about native plants, wildflowers, 
trees, and shrubs. Professional entomologist 
Jaret C. Daniels presents a kids’ introduction 
to botany. From beautiful wildflowers to 
majestic trees, this easy-to-understand book 
is a perfect guide for beginners.

It starts with an introduction to plants. Then 
it guides readers through the process of 
pollination, spotlighting the essential role 
that bees, butterflies, and other pollinators 
play. The book further discusses why native 
plants are important to a healthy ecosystem 
and outlines how children and families can 
take action to help them. In the field-guide 
section, 150 native plants, wildflowers, 
trees, and shrubs are organized by color 
and by type. Full-color photographs and 
descriptions of key markings help readers to 
identify the species they see in nature.

JARET C. DANIELS
Jaret is a curator at the Florida Museum of Natural History’s McGuire Center 
for Lepidoptera and Biodiversity, and he is a professor in the Department of 
Entomology and Nematology at the University of Florida. Jaret holds a Ph.D. in 
entomology and specializes in the ecology and conservation of at-risk butterflies 
and other native insect pollinators. He is a professional nature photographer and 
author of many successful field guides, gardening books, and general-interest titles 
on butterflies, insects, wildflowers, native plants, and wildlife landscaping.

View the series on page 61.



WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

16
C

hi
ld

re
n’

s

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
ages 4–8, 48 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
hardback, 9781647554903, $16.95

Whose Feather  
Is That?
STAN TEKIELA
Birds are wonders of nature—captivating to 
see and observe. Feathers are perhaps their 
most interesting aspect. The delicate down 
feathers keep them warm, and the sturdy 
flight feathers allow them to soar. Yet each 
species’ feathers are visually unique, and 
that’s where the fun truly begins! Whose 
Feather Is That? turns the beautiful bird 
coverings into a guessing game.

Written by award-winning author, nature 
photographer, and naturalist Stan Tekiela, 
this interactive children’s book presents a 
photograph of a feather, along with a clever 
clue about the bird to which it belongs. 
Readers get to examine the evidence and 
formulate a guess as to "Whose feather is 
that?" Turn the page to discover the answer.

PUB DATE: MARCH 2025
ages 4–8, 48 cards, 5" x 5" 
box, 9781647555221, $14.95

Whose Butt?  
Memory Game
STAN TEKIELA
The Whose Butt? Memory Game gives the classic 
favorite a hilarious twist. Inspired by the giggle-inducing 
children’s book Whose Butt?, by award-winning author 
and wildlife photographer Stan Tekiela, this game features 
24 well-known North American mammals and birds. 
You’ll see rabbits, skunks, and geese—and their behinds!

This family-friendly activity strengthens short-term 
memory and promotes problem-solving. Plus, kids are 
sure to laugh with every flip of a card and will learn to 
recognize iconic mammals and birds found across  
North America.



WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

17
C

hildren’s

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 4–8, 32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
hardback, 9781960084569, $17.95

What Will the  
Dolphin Do?
An Interactive Picture Book
DARCY HALVERSON, NAREK SAROYAN
In this interactive picture book, you get to 
experience life from a bottlenose dolphin’s 
point of view. Catch fish. Make squeaking 
and clicking sounds. Use your blowhole to 
take a breath. The entertaining, educational 
story allows readers to make life choices to 
survive throughout a dolphin’s life cycle—it’s 
like playing a game and reading a book at the 
same time!

As the adventure begins, you’re a new calf, 
nestled beside your mother underwater. 
You’ll become strong as you grow, but 
when are you old enough to hunt for food? 
Experience growing up in a pod of dolphins, 
playing games, staying safe from sharks, and 
starting a family.

Written by award-winning teacher Darcy 
Halverson, with illustrations by Narek 
Saroyan, What Will the Dolphin Do? 
encourages movement and imagination, 
as readers pretend to be a beloved marine 
mammal. Active children especially 
appreciate the opportunity to wiggle and 
move with the story.

DARCY HALVERSON
Darcy is an educator and a writer. She grew up on a small dairy farm, and a love of 
animals has stayed with her. Darcy enjoys reading, writing, and exploring the Earth. 
She cherishes time with family and friends. Her household includes three children, a 
dog, a cat, two parakeets, numerous fish, and one very loving husband who takes it 
all in stride. Darcy lives in East Central Minnesota.

Published by Lake 7 Creative, LLC



WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

18
C

hi
ld

re
n’

s

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 5–10, 64 pg, 8.5" x 11" 
paperback, 9781647555627, $8.95

Mama & Baby Animals 
Activity Book
STEPHANIE PANLASIGUI, ERIKA ZAMBELLO, 
PHIL JULIANO
The relationship between a mother and her child is 
truly special. This isn’t just true with humans but 
with animals too. The behaviors of animal parents 
range from carrying offspring on their back to faking 
injuries in order to lead predators away. Introduce 
children to 37 important animals to know with the 
Mama & Baby Animals Activity Book by Stephanie 
Panlasigui and Erika Zambello.

Your child will learn about some of nature’s most 
incredible moms, including mammals, birds, reptiles, 
and amphibians. Illustrated by Phil Juliano, the 
coloring and activity pages present facts such as 
what the animals eat and where they live. Plus, 
"wow" facts for each species are sure to surprise 
and delight. Filled with useful information in 
an engaging format, the Mama & Baby Animals 
Activity Book appeals to kids of all ages!

More activity books on page 58.

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
ages 9–13, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5", paperback, 9781960084453, $9.95

Out at Home, 2nd Edition
A Choose Your Path Baseball Book
LISA M. BOLT SIMONS
You’re the main character in this interactive sports adventure. Play 
as Alec, and try to keep your head in the game as your home life 
begins to unravel. Do you have the talent, skill, and focus to keep your 
starting spot at shortstop? Or will the new kid in town bump you 
to the bench? More importantly, will you find a way to forgive your 
parents and bring your family back together?

Published by Lake 7 Creative, LLC



WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

19
Fall 2024

GOOD MORNING, 
MOTHER NATURE  

(BOARD BOOK)
Lucas Alberg 

ages 0–5, 22 pg 
9781647553432 

$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE TWELVE LABORS 

OF HERCULES?
Brandon Terrell 

ages 9–13, 152 pg 
9781960084156 

$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
TREASURE ISLAND?

Blake Hoena 
ages 9–13, 144 pg 
9781960084262 

$9.95

WHAT WILL THE 
EAGLE DO?

Ryan Jacobson 
ages 4–8, 32 pg 
9781960084323 

$17.95

WHAT WILL THE 
WOLF DO?

Darcy Halverson 
ages 4–8, 32 pg 
9781960084347 

$17.95

GHOSTLY TALES  
OF PENNSYLVANIA
Jessica Freeburg,  
Natalie Fowler, 120 pg 
9781647554682, $9.95

MONSTERS OF THE 
NORTHEAST
Jessica Freeburg, 
Natalie Fowler, 144 pg 
9781647554439, $9.95

PROACTIVE  
PROBLEM SOLVING
Doug Hall, 162 pg 
9781578600021, $24.95

TREES OF NEW ENGLAND  
FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 288 pg 
9781647554538, $14.95

THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO DISNEY CRUISE LINE 2025
Tammy Whiting, 400 pg, 9781628091625, $22.99

THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO DISNEYLAND 2025
Seth Kubersky, 416 pg, 9781628091557, $19.99

THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO UNIVERSAL ORLANDO 2025
Seth Kubersky, 392 pg, 9781628091601, $21.99

THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO WALT DISNEY WORLD 2025
Becky Gandillon, 608 pg, 9781628091533, $26.99



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

20 NORTHEAST20
R

eg
io

ns
THE APPALACHIAN TRAIL HIKER
Victoria Logue, 258 pg 
6" x 9", 9780897325837, $16.95

BEST OF THE APPALACHIAN TRAIL: DAY HIKES
Leonard M. Adkins, 256 pg 
6" x 9", 9781634041454, $18.95

BEST OF THE APPALACHIAN TRAIL:  
OVERNIGHT HIKES
Leonard M. Adkins, 256 pg 
6" x 9", 9781634041478, $18.95

NEW BIRDS OF PREY OF THE  
NORTHEAST FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 176 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647555573, $14.95

BIRDS OF THE NORTHWOODS NOTECARDS
Stan Tekiela, 12 cards
6" x 4.5", 9781591931027, $12.95

NEW MONSTERS OF THE NORTHEAST
Jessica Freeburg, Natalie Fowler, 144 pg 
5" x 8", 9781647554439, $9.95

MUSHROOMS OF THE NORTHEAST
Teresa Marrone, Walt Sturgeon, 288 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781591935919, $16.95

NATIVE PLANT GARDENING FOR BIRDS,  
BEES & BUTTERFLIES: NORTHEAST
Jaret C. Daniels, 280 pg 
8" x 10", 9781647552534, $24.95

NATURE OF THE APPALACHIAN TRAIL
Leonard M. Adkins, 240 pg 
6" x 9", 9781634043335, $18.95

STAN TEKIELA’S BIRDING  
FOR BEGINNERS: NORTHEAST
Stan Tekiela, 176 pg 
5.25" x 7.25", 9781647551186, $16.95

WILDFLOWERS OF THE APPALACHIAN TRAIL
Leonard M. Adkins, 232 pg 
7" x 7", 9781634040907, $16.95

View from the Appalachian Trail



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NORTHEAST 21
R

egions
ADVENTURE QUICK GUIDES

NATURE’S WILD CARDS

ANIMAL TRACKS  
OF THE NORTHEAST 
PLAYING CARDS
Jonathan Poppele 
54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5"  
9781647553883 
$5.95

TREES OF THE 
NORTHEAST 
PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela 
54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591933915 
$5.95

BIRDS OF THE 
NORTHEAST  
PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela 
54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591933854 
$5.95

MAMMALS OF  
THE NORTHEAST 
PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela 
54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5"  
9781591933885 
$5.95

WILDFLOWERS OF 
THE NORTHEAST 
PLAYING CARDS
Jaret C. Daniels 
54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5"  
9781591933946 
$5.95

ANIMAL TRACKS OF THE NORTHEAST
Jonathan Poppele, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781647550769, $9.95

NEW BIRD FEATHERS & EGGS  
OF THE NORTHEAST
Stan Tekiela, 28 pg 
4.25" x 7.5", 9781647555337, $9.95

BIRDS OF THE NORTHEAST
Stan Tekiela, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591934073, $9.95

BUTTERFLIES OF THE NORTHEAST
Jaret C. Daniels, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591938262, $9.95

GARDEN BUGS & INSECTS  
OF THE NORTHEAST
Jaret C. Daniels, 36 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781647552442, $9.95

WILDFLOWERS OF THE NORTHEAST
George Oxford Miller, 28 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591939443, $9.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

22 NORTHEAST22
R

eg
io

ns
CHILDREN’S BOOKS

BACKYARD SCIENCE  
& DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
NORTHEAST
Susan D. Schenck 
166 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551704, $14.95

BIRDS OF THE NORTHWOODS 
ACTIVITY BOOK
David Grack 
64 pg, 8.5" x 11" 
9781591931669, $7.95

NATURE STUDY GUIDES

NEW BERRY FINDER
Dorcas S. Miller, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550527, $7.95

NEW BIRD FINDER
Roger J. Lederer, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550367, $7.95

NEW BIRD NEST FINDER
Dorcas S. Miller, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550428, $7.95

NEW CONSTELLATION FINDER
Dorcas S. Miller, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550541, $7.95

NEW FERN FINDER
Anne & Barbara Hallowell, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550497, $7.95

NEW FLOWER FINDER
May Theilgaard Watts, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550435, $7.95

NEW LIFE ON INTERTIDAL ROCKS
Cherie Hunter Day, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550558, $7.95

NEW MUSHROOM FINDER
Jacob Kalichman, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550411, $7.95

NEW SCAT FINDER
Dorcas S. Miller, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550572, $7.95

NEW TRACK FINDER
Dorcas S. Miller, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550510, $7.95

NEW TREE FINDER
May Theilgaard Watts, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550442, $7.95

NEW WINTER TREE FINDER
May Theilgaard Watts, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550459, $7.95

NEW WINTER WEED FINDER
Dorcas S. Miller, 64 pg 
5.88" x 4", 9780912550534, $7.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NORTHEAST 23
R

egions
MID-ATLANTIC

NEW ENGLAND

BEST HIKES OF THE APPALACHIAN  
TRAIL: NEW ENGLAND
Lafe Low, 296 pg 
5" x 8", 9780897324762, $17.95

BEST TENT CAMPING: NEW ENGLAND
Lafe Low, 248 pg 
6" x 9", 9780897329644, $15.95

FASCINATING FUNGI OF NEW ENGLAND
Lawrence Millman, 160 pg 
8" x 6", 9781936571017, $14.95

GHOSTHUNTING SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Andrew Lake, 224 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578604876, $17.95

INSECTS OF NEW ENGLAND & NEW YORK
Tom Murray, 400 pg 
4.5" x 8.25", 9781936571024, $28.95

ORCHIDS OF NEW ENGLAND & NEW YORK
Tom Nelson, 184 pg 
4.5" x 8.25", 9781936571048, $18.95

RAIL-TRAILS NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 232 pg
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978970, $17.95

RAIL-TRAILS SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 216 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978994, $17.95

NEW TREES OF NEW ENGLAND FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 288 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647554538, $14.95

BEST HIKES OF THE APPALACHIAN 
TRAIL: MID-ATLANTIC
Matt Willen, 296 pg 
5" x 8", 9781634040686, $17.95

RAIL-TRAILS MID-ATLANTIC
Rails to Trails Conservancy 
240 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781643590851, $19.95

SPORT FISH OF THE MIDDLE  
& SOUTH ATLANTIC
Dave Bosanko, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591937012, $9.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

24 NORTHEAST24
St

at
es CONNECTICUT

DELAWARE

MAINE

BIRDS OF MAINE FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 332 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647553685, $14.95

RAIL-TRAILS NORTHERN  
NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 232 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978970, $17.95

BIRDS OF CONNECTICUT & RHODE ISLAND FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 336 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647554057, $14.95

GHOSTHUNTING SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Andrew Lake, 224 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578604876, $17.95

RAIL-TRAILS SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 216 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978994, $17.95

BIRDS OF MARYLAND & DELAWARE FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 392 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647553708, $16.95

RAIL-TRAILS MID-ATLANTIC
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 240 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781643590851, $19.95

SPORT FISH OF THE MIDDLE & SOUTH ATLANTIC
Dave Bosanko, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591937012, $9.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NORTHEAST 25
States

MASSACHUSETTS

MARYLAND

60 HIKES WITHIN 60 MILES: BALTIMORE
Allison Sturm, Evan Balkan, 312 pg 
6" x 9", 9781634041522, $22.95

BEST TENT CAMPING: MARYLAND
Evan Balkan, 200 pg 
6" x 9", 9780897324151, $15.95

BIRDS OF MARYLAND & DELAWARE FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 392 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647553708, $16.95

GHOSTHUNTING MARYLAND
Michael J. and Michael H. Varhola, 350 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578603510, $17.95

RAIL-TRAILS MID-ATLANTIC
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 240 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781643590851, $19.95

SPORT FISH OF THE MIDDLE & SOUTH ATLANTIC
Dave Bosanko, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591937012, $9.95

60 HIKES WITHIN 60 MILES: BOSTON
Lafe Low, Helen Weatherall, 328 pg 
6" x 9", 9780897324557, $21.95

ADVENTURE KAYAKING: CAPE COD  
AND MARTHA’S VINEYARD
David Weintraub, 216 pg 
6" x 9", 9780899972930, $17.95

BIRDS OF MASSACHUSETTS FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 352 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647554033, $14.95

CRITTERS OF MASSACHUSETTS
Alex Troutman, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554156, $7.95

GHOSTHUNTING SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Andrew Lake, 224 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578604876, $17.95

RAIL-TRAILS SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 216 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978994, $17.95

WALKING THE CAPE AND ISLANDS
David Weintraub, 336 pg 
6" x 9", 9781634040341, $24.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

26 NORTHEAST26
St

at
es

NEW YORK CITY

NEW HAMPSHIRE

RAIL-TRAILS NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 232 pg   
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978970, $17.95

BIRDS OF NEW HAMPSHIRE  
& VERMONT FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 340 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781591936404, $14.95

NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

60 HIKES WITHIN  
60 MILES: NEW YORK CITY
Christopher Brooks 
400 pg, 6" x 9" 
9780897327145, $18.95

GHOSTHUNTING  
NEW YORK CITY
L’Aura Hladik 
264 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781578604487, $15.95

PADDLING LONG ISLAND  
& NEW YORK CITY
Kevin Stiegelmaier 
256 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634043601, $22.95

WALKING MANHATTAN
Ellen Levitt 
336 pg, 7" x 7" 
9780899977638, $18.95

BIRDS OF NEW  
JERSEY FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela 
352 pg, 4.38" x 6" 
9781647553746 
$14.95

BEST TENT CAMPING:  
NEW JERSEY
Matt Willen 
200 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634040983 
$16.95

GHOSTHUNTING  
NEW JERSEY
L’Aura Hladik 
264 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781578603268 
$15.95

NEW JERSEY WILD-
LIFE VIEWING GUIDE
Laurie Pettigrew 
252 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781591932406 
$14.95

RAIL-TRAILS NEW 
JERSEY & NEW YORK
Rails to Trails 
Conservancy 
232 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9780899979656 
$18.95

See also the Great Lakes titles on page 29.



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NORTHEAST 27
States

NEW YORK continued

GUIDEBOOKS

BEST TENT CAMPING: NEW YORK STATE
Cate Starmer, Aaron Starmer, 200 pg 
6" x 9", 9780897327169, $15.95

CANOEING & KAYAKING NEW YORK
Kevin Stiegelmaier, 234 pg 
6" x 9", 9780897326681, $17.95

FIVE-STAR TRAILS: ADIRONDACKS
Tim Starmer, 360 pg 
5" x 8", 9781634040525, $18.95

FIVE-STAR TRAILS: FINGER LAKES  
& CENTRAL NEW YORK
Timothy Starmer, 240 pg 
5" x 8", 9780897329965, $17.95

NEW YORK DAY TRIPS BY THEME
Sandra Mardenfeld, 192 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781591938934, $16.95

RAIL-TRAILS NEW JERSEY & NEW YORK
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 232 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899979656, $18.95

NEW THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO  
BIRDS OF NEW YORK
Stan Tekiela, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647555078, $14.95

CRITTERS OF NEW YORK
Alex Troutman, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554330, $7.95

CHILDREN’S BOOKS

BIRDS OF NEW YORK 
FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela 

348 pg, 4.38" x 6" 
9781647550912 

$14.95

INSECTS OF  
NEW ENGLAND  

& NEW YORK
Tom Murray 

400 pg, 4.5" x 8.25" 
9781936571024 

$28.95

NEW YORK ROCKS  
& MINERALS
Dan R. Lynch, 

Bob Lynch 
264 pg, 4.38" x 6" 
9781591935247 

$14.95

ORCHIDS OF  
NEW ENGLAND  

& NEW YORK
Tom Nelson 

184 pg, 4.5" x 8.25" 
9781936571048 

$18.95

TREES OF NEW YORK 
FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela 

280 pg, 4.38" x 6" 
9781647552718 

$14.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

28 NORTHEAST28
St

at
es PENNSYLVANIA

GUIDEBOOKS

BIRDS OF 
PENNSYLVANIA 

FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela 

324 pg, 4.38" x 6" 
9781647550882 

$14.95

NEW GHOSTLY 
TALES OF  

PENNSYLVANIA
Jessica Freeburg 

120 pg, 5" x 8" 
9781647554682 

$9.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE  
TO BIRDS OF 

PENNSYLVANIA
Stan Tekiela 

240 pg, 5" x 7" 
9781647553647 

$14.95

PENNSYLVANIA  
ACTIVITY BOOK

Paula Ellis 
64 pg, 8.5" x 11" 
9781591933526 

$6.95

TREES OF  
PENNSYLVANIA  

FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela 

280 pg, 4.38" x 6" 
9781647552046 

$14.95

60 HIKES WITHIN  
60 MILES: HARRISBURG 
Matt Willen
320 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634040143, $18.95

60 HIKES WITHIN  
60 MILES: PHILADELPHIA
Lori Litchman
296 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634043526, $22.95

60 HIKES WITHIN  
60 MILES: PITTSBURGH
Donna L. Ruff
288 pg, 6" x 9" 
9780897325912, $16.95

BEST TENT CAMPING: 
PENNSYLVANIA
Matt Willen
224 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634040129, $15.95

GHOSTHUNTING  
PENNSYLVANIA
Rosemary Ellen Guiley  
224 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781578603534, $17.95

RAIL-TRAILS  
PENNSYLVANIA
Rails to Trails Conservancy
296 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9780899979670, $18.95

WALKING  
PHILADELPHIA
Natalie & Tricia Pompilio
232 pg, 5.5" x 7.5" 
9781643590899, $18.95

WATERFALLS OF  
PENNSYLVANIA
Jim Cheney
232 pg, 6" x 9"  
9781591939115, $16.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NORTHEAST 29
States

BEGINNER’S GUIDE TO SHIP  
WATCHING ON THE GREAT LAKES
Brett Ortler, 200 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591935278, $14.95

EARTHWORMS OF THE GREAT LAKES
Cindy Hale, 52 pg 
8" x 6", 9781936571055, $13.95

EDMUND FITZGERALD
Elle Andra-Warner, 128 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780974020730, $15.95

GREAT LAKES ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591935261, $6.95

INVADERS OF THE GREAT LAKES
Karen R. Hollingsworth, 152 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781591937708, $6.95

SEA STORIES
Captain Richard Metz, 200 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781591936398, $14.95

SHIPS OF THE GREAT LAKES 
PLAYING CARDS
Peter Markham, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5" 9781591935780, $5.95

TALL SHIPS
Kaitlin Morrison, 136 pg 
6" x 9", 9781591935797, $12.95

THINGS THAT BITE:  
GREAT LAKES EDITION
Tom Anderson, 140 pg 
6" x 8", 9781591930778, $12.95

GREAT LAKES

PENNSYLVANIA continued

RHODE ISLAND

BIRDS OF CONNECTICUT & RHODE ISLAND FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 336 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647554057, $14.95

GHOSTHUNTING SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Andrew Lake, 224 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578604876, $17.95

RAIL-TRAILS SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 216 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978994, $17.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

30 NORTHEAST30
St

at
es VERMONT

RAIL-TRAILS NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 232 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899978970, $17.95

BIRDS OF NEW HAMPSHIRE  
& VERMONT FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 340 pg, 4.38" x 6" 
9781591936404, $14.95

WASHINGTON, DC

60 HIKES WITHIN 60 MILES: WASHINGTON, DC
Renee Sklarew, 256 pg 
6" x 9", 9781634040822, $21.95

BIRDS OF MARYLAND & DELAWARE FIELD GUIDE
Stan Tekiela, 392 pg 
4.38" x 6", 9781647553708, $16.95

RAIL-TRAILS MID-ATLANTIC
Rails to Trails Conservancy, 240 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781643590851, $19.95

SPORT FISH OF THE MIDDLE & SOUTH ATLANTIC
Dave Bosanko, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591937012, $9.95

THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO WASHINGTON, D.C.
Renee Sklarew, 328 pg 
5.13" x 8", 9781628091045, $19.99



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 31
Playing C

ards

NORTHEAST

All decks: 54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5"  
(unless otherwise noted)

AGATES OF NORTH AMERICA  
PLAYING CARDS
Dan R. Lynch, 9781591934530, $5.95

AMAZING SIGHTS OF THE  
NIGHT SKY PLAYING CARDS
George Moromisato, 2.88" x 4" 
9781591936947, $5.95

THE AMAZING WORLD OF  
DINOSAURS PLAYING CARDS
James Kuether, 2.88" x 4" 
9781591936466, $8.95

BEARS PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela, 9781591939573, $8.95

BEES & BUTTERFLIES  
PLAYING CARDS
9781647552367, $5.95

NEW BIRD EGGS PLAYING CARDS
9781647555368, $8.95

FORAGING PLAYING CARDS
9781647553890, $5.95

NEW FOSSILS PLAYING CARDS
James St. John 
9781647555351, $8.95

HUMMINGBIRDS PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela, 9781591936954, $8.95

LOONS PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela, 9781591937821, $5.95

MUSHROOMS PLAYING CARDS
9781647550493, $5.95

NIGHT SKY PLAYING CARDS
Jonathan Poppele, 2.88" x 4" 
9781591932420, $5.95

NORTHERN LIGHTS  
PLAYING CARDS
Tom Anderson, 9781591934691, $5.95

OWLS PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela, 9781591939344, $5.95

RAPTORS PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela, 9781591938231, $8.95

ROCKS & MINERALS PLAYING CARDS
Dan R. Lynch, 9781591933137, $5.95

SALTWATER FISH OF THE GULF  
& ATLANTIC PLAYING CARDS
9781647550509, $5.95

NEW WHALES, DOLPHINS,  
& MARINE MAMMALS PLAYING CARDS
9781647555344, $8.95

WILLIAM NEALY CRASH AND LEARN 
PLAYING CARDS
William Nealy, 9781634043816, $7.95

WILLIAM NEALY EXTREME SPORTS 
PLAYING CARDS
William Nealy, 9781634043809, $7.95

ANIMAL TRACKS OF THE NORTHEAST
Jonathan Poppele, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5", 9781647553883, $5.95

BIRDS OF THE NORTHEAST
Stan Tekiela, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5", 9781591933854, $5.95

MAMMALS OF THE NORTHEAST
Stan Tekiela, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5", 9781591933885, $5.95

SHIPS OF THE GREAT LAKES
Peter Markham, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5" 9781591935780, $5.95

TREES OF THE NORTHEAST
Stan Tekiela, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5", 9781591933915, $5.95

WILDFLOWERS OF THE NORTHEAST
Jaret C. Daniels, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5", 9781591933946, $5.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

NATIONAL32
Tr

av
el Explore the Appalachian Trail

THE APPALACHIAN  
TRAIL HIKER
Victoria & Frank Logue
258 pg, 6" x 9" 
9780897325837, $16.95

BEST HIKES OF THE 
APPALACHIAN TRAIL: 
MID-ATLANTIC
Matt Willen
296 pg, 5" x 8" 
9781634040686, $17.95

BEST HIKES OF THE  
APPALACHIAN TRAIL: 
NEW ENGLAND
Lafe Low
296 pg, 5" x 8" 
9780897324762, $17.95

BEST HIKES OF THE 
APPALACHIAN TRAIL: 
SOUTH
Johnny Molloy
288 pg, 5" x 8" 
9780897324748, $17.95

BEST OF THE  
APPALACHIAN TRAIL: 
DAY HIKES
Leonard M. Adkins
256 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634041454, $18.95

BEST OF THE  
APPALACHIAN TRAIL: 
OVERNIGHT HIKES
Leonard M. Adkins
256 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634041478, $18.95

JUST PASSIN’ THRU
Winton Porter
264 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9780897328494, $14.95

NATURE OF THE  
APPALACHIAN TRAIL
Leonard M. Adkins
240 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634043335, $18.95

TEN MILLION STEPS
M. J. Eberhart
544 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9780897329798, $24.95

WILDFLOWERS OF THE 
APPALACHIAN TRAIL
Leonard M. Adkins
232 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781634040907, $16.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 33
Travel

More than 6 million sold!

DINOSAUR  
DESTINATIONS
Jon Kramer
200 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781591935179  
$14.95

GUIDE TO THE  
ALASKA HIGHWAY
Ron Dalby
288 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634040884  
$19.95

RAIL-TRAIL HALL OF FAME
Rails to Trails 
Conservancy
176 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781643590400  
$16.95

ROADTRIPPERS  
ROUTE 66
Roadtrippers
312 pg, 5" x 7.75" 
9781649010001  
$19.99

NEW  THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO  
DISNEY CRUISE LINE 2025
Tammy Whiting, 400 pg, 5.13" x 8" 
9781628091625, $22.99

NEW  THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO  
DISNEYLAND 2025
Seth Kubersky, 416 pg, 5.13" x 8" 
9781628091557, $19.99

THE DISNEYLAND STORY
Sam Gennawey, 432 pg, 5.13" x 8" 
9781628090123, $18.95

THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO LAS VEGAS
Bob Sehlinger, 536 pg, 5.13" x 8" 
9781628091397, $22.99

NEW  THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO  
UNIVERSAL ORLANDO 2025
Seth Kubersky, 392 pg, 5.13" x 8" 
9781628091601, $21.99

UNIVERSAL VERSUS DISNEY:  
THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO AMERICAN 
THEME PARKS’ GREATEST RIVALRY
Sam Gennawey, 264 pg, 5.13" x 8" 
9781628090147, $18.95

NEW  THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO  
WALT DISNEY WORLD 2025
Becky Gandillon, 608 pg, 5.13" x 8.5" 
9781628091533, $26.99

THE UNOFFICIAL GUIDE TO  
WASHINGTON, D.C.
Renee Sklarew, 328 pg, 5.13" x 8" 
9781628091045, $19.99



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

O
ut

do
or

s
NATIONAL34

The night sky is filled with beauty
101 AMAZING SIGHTS OF THE NIGHT SKY
George Moromisato, 260 pg  
5" x 7", 9781591935575, $16.95

AMAZING SIGHTS OF THE NIGHT SKY  
PLAYING CARDS
George Moromisato, 54 cards  
2.88" x 4", 9781591936947, $5.95

NEW CONSTELLATION FINDER
Dorcas S. Miller, 64 pg  
5.88" x 4", 9780912550541, $7.95

NEBULA BLANK JOURNAL
Nodin Press, 160 pg  
5.38" x 8.5", 9781935666813, $9.95

NIGHT SKY
Jonathan Poppele, 384 pg  
4.38" x 6", 9781591932291, $16.95

NIGHT SKY PLAYING CARDS
Jonathan Poppele, 54 cards  
2.88" x 4", 9781591932420, $5.95

NORTHERN LIGHTS PLAYING CARDS
Tom Anderson, 54 cards  
2.5" x 3.5", 9781591934691, $5.95

SIMPLY STARGAZING
Jonathan Poppele, 28 pg  
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591935810, $9.95

STAR CHART BLANK JOURNAL
Nodin Press, 160 pg  
5.38" x 8.5", 9781935666806, $9.95

STARS
Mike Lynch, 56 pg  
10.25" x 9.25", 9781647554194, $14.95from Stars

from Stars



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

O
utdoors

NATIONAL 35

Stargazing is fun for all ages

CONSTELLATIONS ACTIVITY BOOK
Ryan Jacobson 
64 pg, 8.5" x 11" 

9781591933250, $6.95

NATURE BABY: SOLAR SYSTEM
Adventure Publications 

22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647552619, $9.95

OUTER SPACE ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler 

64 pg, 8.5" x 11" 
9781591937081, $6.95

SOPHIE’S NIGHT SKY ADVENTURE
Jonathan Poppele 

32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781647551834, $14.95

STARGAZING FOR KIDS
Jonathan Poppele 

176 pg, 5" x 7" 
9781647551346, $12.95

UP WHERE THE STARS ARE
Ryan Jacobson, Michelle H. Hyde 

32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
9781647552923, $17.99

Dinosaurs are fascinating
THE AMAZING WORLD OF DINOSAURS
James Kuether, 176 pg 
10" x 8", 9781591936459, $18.95

THE AMAZING WORLD OF DINOSAURS  
PLAYING CARDS
James Kuether, 54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5", 9781591936466, $8.95

DINOSAUR DESTINATIONS
Jon Kramer, 200 pg 
7" x 7", 9781591935179, $14.95

DINOSAUR DISCOVERY ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781940647159, $7.95

DINOSAURS FOR KIDS
James Kuether, 160 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553920, $12.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

O
ut

do
or

s
NATIONAL36

Learn about Earth’s amazing rocks

AGATES BLANK JOURNAL
Nodin Press, 160 pg, 5.38" x 8.5" 
9781935666141, $9.95

AGATES OF NORTH AMERICA  
PLAYING CARDS
Dan R. Lynch, 54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591934530, $5.95

CRYSTAL HEALING
Dan R. Lynch, Julie Kirsch 
208 pg, 6" x 8"  
9781591939177, $18.95

FOSSILS FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 188 pg, 5" x 7"  
9781591939399, $12.95

NEW FOSSILS PLAYING CARDS
James St. John, 54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5"  
9781647555351, $8.95

NEW FROM ROUGH STONES  
TO WOW
Jim Magnuson, 192 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781647554583, $21.95

NATURE BABY: ROCKS
Adventure Publications, 22 pg  
6" x 6", 9781647552633, $9.95

ROCK COLLECTING FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 144 pg, 5" x 7"  
9781591937739, $12.95

ROCK LOG KIDS
Daniel Brandt, DeAnna Brandt 
80 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781591937777, $11.95

ROCKS & MINERALS  
ACTIVITY BOOK
Jonah S. Jacobson, 64 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781940647487, $7.95

ROCKS & MINERALS  
BACKYARD WORKBOOK
Dan R. Lynch, 132 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551667, $14.95

ROCKS & MINERALS OF  
THE UNITED STATES
Dan R. Lynch, Bob Lynch, 22 pg 
4.38" x 7.5", 9781591934967, $9.95

ROCKS & MINERALS  
PLAYING CARDS
Dan R. Lynch, 54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591933137, $5.95

NEW TURQUOISE
Dan R. Lynch, Bob Lynch, 144 pg 
5" x 7",x 9781647553869, $15.95

THE WONDER OF  
NORTH AMERICAN AGATES
Dan R. Lynch, Bob Lynch, 136 pg  
9" x 8.25", 9781591934158, $14.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

O
utdoors

NATIONAL 37

FIELD GUIDE TO THE WEATHER
Ryan Henning, 144 pg, 5" x 7" 
9781591938248, $14.95

FIRESCAPING
Douglas Kent, 160 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
9780899979625, $21.95

HUNTING NATURE’S FURY
Roger Hill, Peter Bronski, 240 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899975115, $17.95

Adventure skills guides

CAMPING BASICS
Johnny Molloy  
28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5"  
9781647550325, $9.95

CANNING & PRESERVING
Michele Harmeling  
28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5"  
9781591939436, $9.95

ESSENTIAL KNOTS
Karen Berger, 28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781591938996, $9.95

FORAGING IN NORTH AMERICA
Tom Anderson, 32 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781591938323, $9.95

FRESHWATER FISHING
Dave Bosanko, 28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781591939597, $9.95

OUTDOOR MEDICINE
Dr. Patrick Brighton 
32 pg, 4.25" x 7.5"  
9781591938514, $9.95

OUTDOOR SURVIVAL
Benjamin Sobieck, 28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781591938200, $9.95

SURF & PIER FISHING
Dave Bosanko, 28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781647550486, $9.95

WEATHER BASICS
Ryan Henning, 28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781647550332, $9.95

Let’s go fishing

FISHING JOURNAL
Adventure Publications 

128 pg, 5" x 8" 
9781591939528, $9.95

FRESHWATER FISHING
Dave Bosanko 

28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5"  
9781591939597, $9.95

SURF & PIER FISHING
Dave Bosanko 

28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5"  
9781647550486, $9.95

THRASHER’S FLY  
FISHING GUIDE
Susan Thrasher 

340 pg, 5.5" x 8.5"  
9781634042444, $16.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

O
ut

do
or

s
NATIONAL38

Extreme sports, extremely funny

WILLIAM NEALY CRASH AND LEARN PLAYING CARDS
William Nealy, 54 cards  
2.5" x 3.5", 9781634043816, $7.95

WILLIAM NEALY EXTREME SPORTS PLAYING CARDS
William Nealy, 54 cards  
2.5" x 3.5", 9781634043809, $7.95

INLINE!
William Nealy  
208 pg, 7" x 10"  
9781634043649, $19.95

KAYAK: THE NEW FRONTIER
William Nealy  
180 pg, 7" x 10"  
9780897325899, $15.95

KAYAKS TO HELL
William Nealy  
68 pg, 8.25" x 10.88"  
9781634043663, $14.95

MOUNTAIN BIKE!
William Nealy  
172 pg, 7" x 10"  
9780897321143, $16.95

THE MOUNTAIN BIKE  
WAY OF KNOWLEDGE
William Nealy  
66 pg, 8.25" x 10.88" 
9781634043687, $14.95

THE NEALY WAY OF KNOWLEDGE
William Nealy  
248 pg, 7" x 10"  
9781634043748, $19.95

SKIING TALES OF TERROR
William Nealy  
72 pg, 8.25" x 10.88" 
9781634043700, $14.95

WHITEWATER HOME COMPANION: 
SOUTHEASTERN RIVERS, VOLUME 1
William Nealy  
174 pg, 8.25" x 10.88" 
9781634043762, $19.95

WHITEWATER HOME COMPANION: 
SOUTHEASTERN RIVERS, VOLUME 2
William Nealy  
176 pg, 8.25" x 10.88" 
9781634043786, $19.95

WHITEWATER TALES OF TERROR
William Nealy  
58 pg, 8.25" x 10.88" 
9781634043724, $14.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

O
utdoors

NATIONAL 39

William Nealy’s famous river maps
BROWN’S CANYON
18" x 35", 9781634043861, $7.95

CHATTOOGA SECTION III
18" x 34", 9780897323574, $7.95

CHATTOOGA SECTION IV
18" x 34", 9780897323581, $7.95

CHEAT RIVER CANYON
18" x 35", 9780897323611, $7.95

DUKE FOREST
20" x 28.5", 9780897323529, $7.95

FRENCH BROAD
18" x 35", 9780897323536, $7.95

GAULEY
18" x 34", 9780897323628, $7.95

HIWASSEE
17.5" x 22.25", 9780897326209, $7.95

LOWER YOUGHIOGHENY
18" x 35", 9780897323567, $7.95

NANTAHALA
19" x 35", 9780897323543, $7.95

NEW RIVER
18" x 34", 9780897323635, $7.95

NOLICHUCKY GORGE
19" x 35", 9780897323550, $7.95

OCOEE
18.5" x 35", 9780897323598, $7.95

SAVAGE
18" x 35", 9781634043878, $7.95

SHANGRILAHA
24" x 31.5", 9780897323642, $9.95

UPPER CHATTAHOOCHEE
18.75" x 35", 9780897323482, $7.95

UPPER HAW RIVER
18" x 20", 9781634043885, $7.95

FIXING YOUR FEET
John Vonhof, 
Tonya Olson

464 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781643590639 

$24.95

GALLOWAY’S BOOK 
ON RUNNING
Jeff Galloway

280 pg, 7.25" x 9" 
9780936070858 

$22.95

MARATHON
Jeff Galloway

224 pg, 7.25" x 9" 
9780936070483 

$19.95

STRETCHING
Bob Anderson

240 pg 
8.5" x 10.88" 

9780936070841 
$23.95

STRETCHING 
POCKET BOOK
Bob Anderson

256 pg, 5" x 7.25" 
9780936070889 

$14.95

BACKPACKING THE LIGHT WAY
Richard A. Light, 168 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634040280, $16.95

OUTDOOR NAVIGATION WITH GPS
Stephen W. Hinch, 232 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9780899976501, $17.95

TRADITIONAL LEAD CLIMBING
Heidi Pesterfield, 288 pg, 7.25" x 9" 
9780899974422, $19.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

O
ut

do
or

s
NATIONAL40

Connect with nature by camping

CAMPING BASICS
Johnny Molloy

28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781647550325 

$9.95

CAMPING WITH KIDS
Goldie Silverman
264 pg, 6" x 9" 

9780899973616  
$16.95

THE COMPLETE  
BOOK OF FIRE

Buck Tilton
114 pg, 6" x 9"  

9780897326339  
$12.95

ESSENTIAL KNOTS
Karen Berger

28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781591938996  

$9.95

ON A STICK  
COOKBOOK
Julia Rutland

80 pg, 4.38" x 5.5" 
9781591938217  

$6.95

SEX IN A TENT
Michelle Waitzman

176 pg, 8" x 8" 
9780899974323  

$16.95

SEX IN THE  
OUTDOORS
Buck Tilton

132 pg, 6" x 9" 
9780897325790  

$11.95

SO MUCH  
S’MORE TO DO

Becky Rasmussen
80 pg, 4.38" x 5.5" 

9781591932673  
$6.95

INTRODUCTION TO PADDLING
American Canoe Association
32 pg, 8.5" x 11" 
9780897322027, $9.95

NOC STORIES
Payson Kennedy, Greg Hlavaty
352 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781634041416, $16.95

WHITEWATER RESCUES
Charlie Walbridge
336 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781634043847, $17.99

photo by Johnny Molloy, 
Camping Basics



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

O
utdoors

NATIONAL 41

Find joy in foraging for food

CANNING & PRESERVING
Michele Harmeling
28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781591939436, $9.95

EAT THE WEEDS
Deane Jordan
376 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781647551797, $24.95

FORAGING IN  
NORTH AMERICA
Tom Anderson
32 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781591938323, $9.95

FORAGING  
PLAYING CARDS
54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781647553890, $5.95

NEW MUSHROOM 
FINDER
Jacob Kalichman
64 pg. 5.88" x 4" 
9780912550411, $7.95

NEW MUSHROOMS  
& FUNGI FOR KIDS
Ariel Bonkoski
144 pg, 5" x 7" 
9781647554293, $14.95

MUSHROOMS  
PLAYING CARDS
Adventure Publications
54 cards, 2.5" x 3.5" 
9781647550493, $5.95

START MUSHROOMING
Stan Tekiela
128 pg, 6" x 8" 
9781591938309, $14.95

Stay safe outdoors

OUTDOOR MEDICINE
Dr. Patrick Brighton 
32 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 

9781591938514, $9.95

OUTDOOR SURVIVAL
Benjamin Sobieck 
28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 

9781591938200, $9.95

STAYING SAFE
Dr. Patrick Brighton 

200 pg, 5" x 9" 
9781647552794, $19.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

O
ut

do
or

s
NATIONAL42

Houses, homes, and DIY projects
THE BAREFOOT ARCHITECT
Johan van Lengen, 720 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780936070421, $29.95

BUILDERS OF THE PACIFIC COAST
Lloyd Kahn, 256 pg 
9" x 12", 9780936070438, $32.95

DRIFTWOOD SHACKS
Lloyd Kahn, 160 pg
8.75" x 8.75", 9780936070803, $19.95

THE HALF-ACRE HOMESTEAD
Lloyd Kahn, 168 pg
8.5" x 8.5", 9780936070810, $19.95

HOME WORK
Lloyd Kahn, 256 pg
9" x 12", 9780936070339, $32.95

ROLLING HOMES
Lloyd Kahn, 272 pg
8.5" x 10", 9780936070896, $32.95

THE SEPTIC SYSTEM  
OWNER’S MANUAL
Lloyd Kahn, 192 pg
8" x 10", 9780936070407, $22.95

SHELTER
Lloyd Kahn, 176 pg 
11" x 14.5", 9780936070117, $29.95

SHELTER II
Lloyd Kahn, 224 pg, 8.38" x 10.75" 
9780936070490, $24.95

SMALL HOMES
Lloyd Kahn, 232 pg
9" x 12", 9780936070681, $29.95

TINY HOMES
Lloyd Kahn, 228 pg
9" x 12", 9780936070520, $29.95

TINY HOMES ON THE MOVE
Lloyd Kahn, 224 pg
9" x 12", 9780936070629, $32.95

from Shelter



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 43
B

irds

Celebrate our feathered friends

AN ASYLUM OF LOONS
Adventure Publications  
80 pg, 5.25" x 7.25" 
9781591939047, $14.95

BACKYARD BIRDS  
BOXED NOTECARD ASSORTMENT
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
12 blank cards, 4.5" x 5.25" 
9781647553289, $14.95

BIRD TRACKS
Jonathan Poppele  
32 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781647553913, $12.95

BIRD TRIVIA
Stan Tekiela 
80 pg, 5.25" x 7.25" 
9781591938101, $14.95

DRAWN TO BIRDS
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
144 pg, 7.13" x 9.5"  
9781647552251, $29.95

FOR THE BIRDS CROSSWORDS
Andrew J. Ries 
48 pg, 8.5" x 11" 
9781591933809, $9.95

WINTER FINCHES & FRIENDS  
OF NORTH AMERICA
Mark “Sparky” Stensaas 
96 pg, 7" x 6.25" 
9780990915812, $12.95

WOODPECKERS OF  
NORTH AMERICA
David Benson 
96 pg, 7" x 6.25" 
9780976031376, $12.95

ZEN BIRDS
Vanessa Sorensen 
64 pg, 6.25" x 6.25" 
9781591932727, $8.95

NEW BIRD EGGS 
PLAYING CARDS
54 cards 
2.5" x 3.5" 
9781647555368 
$8.95

HUMMINGBIRDS 
PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela
54 cards
2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591936954 
$8.95

LOONS  
PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela
54 cards
2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591937821 
$5.95

OWLS  
PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela
54 cards
2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591939344 
$5.95

RAPTORS  
PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela
54 cards
2.5" x 3.5" 
9781591938231 
$8.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

NATIONAL44
B

ir
ds

Take an active  
approach to birding

Attract the birds you want to see

ATTRACTING & FEEDING 
BLUEBIRDS
Stan Tekiela
48 pg, 4.38" x 7" 
9781647553296, $7.95

ATTRACTING & FEEDING 
CARDINALS
Stan Tekiela
48 pg, 4.38" x 7" 
9781647553319, $7.95

ATTRACTING & FEEDING 
FINCHES
Stan Tekiela
48 pg, 4.38" x 7" 
9781647553333, $7.95

ATTRACTING & FEEDING 
HUMMINGBIRDS
Stan Tekiela
48 pg, 4.38" x 7" 
9781647553357, $7.95

ATTRACTING & FEEDING 
ORIOLES
Stan Tekiela
48 pg, 4.38" x 7" 
9781647553371, $7.95

ATTRACTING & FEEDING 
WOODPECKERS
Stan Tekiela
48 pg, 4.38" x 7" 
9781647553395, $7.95

BIRDING  
JOURNAL
Vanessa Sorensen
148 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781591933182 
$12.95

HOMEMADE  
BIRD FOOD
Adele Porter
88 pg, 6" x 8" 
9781591937173 
$12.95

Our love of 
animals

OUR LOVE  
OF BEES
Jaret C. Daniels
56 pg, 7.25" x 7.25" 
9781591939030 
$9.95

OUR LOVE  
OF LOONS
Stan Tekiela
48 pg, 7.25" x 7.25" 
9781591934950 
$9.95

photo by Stan Tekiela,  
Attracting & Feeding Orioles



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 45
W

ildlife

BACKYARD BIRDS
Stan Tekiela
144 pg, 9" x 7.5" 
9781591936411, $14.95

BIRD MIGRATION
Stan Tekiela
120 pg, 9" x 7.5" 
9781591938149, $14.95

DEER, ELK & MOOSE
Stan Tekiela
144 pg, 9" x 7.5" 
9781591934592, $14.95

WILD BIRDS
Stan Tekiela
144 pg, 9" x 7.5" 
9781591937784, $14.95

Stan Tekiela’s wildlife photography

Nature’s most beautiful features

BALD EAGLES
Stan Tekiela, 160 pg, 8" x 9" 
9781647551452, $19.95

BEARS OF NORTH AMERICA
Stan Tekiela, 160 pg, 8" x 9" 
9781647554132, $19.95

HUMMINGBIRDS
Stan Tekiela, 160 pg, 8" x 9" 
9781647552466, $19.95

LOONS
Stan Tekiela, 160 pg, 8" x 9" 
9781647552091, $19.95

OWLS
Stan Tekiela, 160 pg, 8" x 9" 
9781647553845, $19.95

WOLVES, COYOTES & FOXES
Stan Tekiela, 160 pg, 8" x 9" 
9781647553159, $19.95

BIRD NESTS
Stan Tekiela
128 pg, 9" x 8.25" 
9781591934684, $14.95

FEATHERS
Stan Tekiela
128 pg, 9" x 8.25" 
9781591934936, $16.95

VIBRANT BUTTERFLIES
Jaret C. Daniels
132 pg, 9" x 7.5" 
9781591937890, $14.95

WILDFLOWERS
Stan Tekiela
136 pg, 9" x 7.5" 
9781591937883, $14.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

NATIONAL46
B

ug
s

BEAUTIFUL BUGS 
ACTIVITY BOOK

Jennifer M. Mitchell
64 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 

9781940647470 
$6.95

BUG LOG KIDS
DeAnna Brandt

88 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781591937272 

$11.95

INSECTS & BUGS  
BACKYARD WORKBOOK

Jaret C. Daniels
120 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 

9781647551599 
$14.95

INSECTS & BUGS  
FOR KIDS

Jaret C. Daniels
128 pg, 5" x 7" 

9781647551643 
$12.95

NATURE BABY: BUGS
Adventure 

Publications
22 pg, 6" x 6" 

9781647552596 
$9.95

BACKYARD BUGS
Jaret C. Daniels, 224 pg, 5.5" x 7.5" 
9781591936855, $14.95

BEES & BUTTERFLIES  
PLAYING CARDS
Adventure Publications, 54 cards  
2.5" x 3.5", 9781647552367, $5.95

BUTTERFLY SUNFLOWER  
BLANK JOURNAL
Nodin Press, 160 pg, 5.38" x 8.5" 
9781935666400, $9.95

CATERPILLARS OF NORTH AMERICA
Jaret C. Daniels, 36 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781647554453, $9.95

COMMON NATIVE BEES OF  
THE EASTERN UNITED STATES
Heather Holm, 36 pg, 4.38" x 7.5" 
9781647551582, $9.95

COMMON NATIVE BEES OF  
THE WESTERN UNITED STATES
Ryan Bartlett, 40 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781647553630, $9.95

DRAGONFLY BLANK JOURNAL
Nodin Press, 160 pg, 5.38" x 8.5" 
9781935666592, $9.95

FIREFLIES BOOK
Brett Ortler, 104 pg, 5" x 7"
9781591934820, $9.95

INSECTS & BUGS OF  
NORTH AMERICA
Jaret C. Daniels, 34 pg, 4.38" x 7.5" 
9781591938187, $9.95

THE MOSQUITO BOOK
Brett Ortler, 144 pg, 5" x 7"
9781591934882, $12.95

OUR LOVE OF BEES
Jaret C. Daniels, 56 pg, 7.25" x 7.25" 
9781591939030, $9.95

SPIDERS OF THE  
UNITED STATES & CANADA
Sebastian Alejandro Echeverri  
38 pg, 4.25" x 7.5"  
9781647553463, $9.95

VIBRANT BUTTERFLIES
Jaret C. Daniels, 132 pg, 9" x 7.5" 
9781591937890, $14.95

WEB WATCHING
Larry Weber, 144 pg, 6" x 9" 
9780990915874, $16.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 47
N

ature

Learn more about weather

FIELD GUIDE TO 
THE WEATHER
Ryan Henning
144 pg, 5" x 7" 

9781591938248, $14.95

FIRESCAPING
Douglas Kent

160 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
9780899979625, $21.95

HUNTING  
NATURE’S FURY

Roger Hill, Peter Bronski
240 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 

9780899975115, $17.95

WEATHER BASICS
Ryan Henning

28 pg, 4.25" x 7.5" 
9781647550332, $9.95

365 DAYS OF NORTHERN NATURE
Larry Weber, 416 pg, 6” x 9” 
9781735349909, $28.95

BAT BASICS
Karen Krebbs, 128 pg, 6” x 8” 
9781591938439, $14.95

BEAR ENCOUNTERS
North American Bear Center, 128 pg  
5.5” x 8.5”, 9781591933847, $12.95

BEARS PLAYING CARDS
Stan Tekiela, 54 cards, 2.5” x 3.5” 
9781591939573, $8.95

MYTHS & TRUTHS ABOUT COYOTES
Carol Cartaino, 200 pg, 5.5” x 8.5” 
9780897326940, $12.95

NATURE OF THE APPALACHIAN TRAIL
Leonard M. Adkins, 240 pg, 6” x 9” 
9781634043335, $18.95

THE SEASONS  
BOXED NOTECARD ASSORTMENT
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
12 blank cards, 4.5” x 5.25” 
9781647553272, $14.95

WILDFLOWERS
Stan Tekiela, 136 pg, 9” x 7.5” 
9781591937883, $14.95

A YEAR IN NATURE WITH STAN TEKIELA
Stan Tekiela, 152 pg, 5.5” x 8” 
9781591933229, $12.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

NATIONAL48
N

at
ur

e 
/ J

ou
rn

al
s The art of Jenny 

deFouw Geuder
Nodin Press blank journals

BACKYARD BIRDS  
BOXED NOTECARD ASSORTMENT
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
12 blank cards, 4.5" x 5.25" 
9781647553289, $14.95

DRAWN TO BIRDS
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
144 pg, 7.13" x 9.5"  
9781647552251, $29.95

NATURE EXPLORER
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
136 pg, 6.25" x 8.25"  
9781647553470, $15.95

NATURE EXPLORER  
SKETCHBOOK
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
128 pg, 5.5" x 7.5"  
9781647553760, $9.95

THE SEASONS  
BOXED NOTECARD ASSORTMENT
Jenny deFouw Geuder  
12 blank cards, 4.5" x 5.25" 
9781647553272, $14.95

AGATES BLANK JOURNAL 9781935666141

BISON BLANK JOURNAL 9781935666073

BLACK BEAR PORTRAIT BLANK JOURNAL 9781935666851

BUTTERFLY SUNFLOWER BLANK JOURNAL 9781935666400

CARDINAL BLANK JOURNAL 9781932472615

CHICKADEE BLANK JOURNAL 9781935666127

CHIPMUNK BLANK JOURNAL 9781932472608

DOLPHINS BLANK JOURNAL 9781947237445

DRAGONFLY BLANK JOURNAL 9781935666592

EAGLE BLANK JOURNAL* 9781932472134

EAGLE PERCHED BLANK JOURNAL* 9781935666929

FALL BIRCHES BLANK JOURNAL 9781932472196

FOX BLANK JOURNAL 9781935666387



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 49
Journals

GOAT BLANK JOURNAL
9781947237124

HAWK OWL BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666615

HUMMINGBIRD  
BLANK JOURNAL*
9781932472554

INDIGO BUNTING  
BLANK JOURNAL*
9781932472578

LOON BLANK JOURNAL
9781932472158

MOOSE BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666097

NEBULA BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666813

Each journal by Nodin Press   160 pg, 5.38" x 8.5", $9.95   *unlined

PAINTED TURTLE BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666608

PAUL BUNYAN AND BABE BLANK JOURNAL
9781947237162

PENGUINS BLANK JOURNAL
9781947237438

PILEATED WOODPECKER BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666622

PRAIRIE DOG BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666080

RABBIT BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666134

RACCOON BLANK JOURNAL
9781932472561

SHORT-TAILED WEASEL BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666936

STAR CHART BLANK JOURNAL
9781935666806

WOLF BLANK JOURNAL
9781932472219

YOUNG DEER BLANK JOURNAL
9781932472592

BIRDING JOURNAL
Vanessa Sorensen  
148 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 

9781591933182, $12.95

FISHING JOURNAL
Adventure Publications  

128 pg, 5" x 8"
9781591939528, $9.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

NATIONAL50
C

oo
kb

oo
ks

BARREL STRENGTH BOURBON
Carla Harris Carlton, 224 pg
5.75" x 8.5", 9781578605750, $24.95

THE BEST OF WILD RICE RECIPES
Beatrice Ojakangas, 108 pg 
5.4" x 4.25", 9780934860567, $6.95

BEYOND DELICIOUS:  
THE GHOST WHISPERER’S COOKBOOK
Mary Ann Winkowski, 328 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578604999, $17.95

THE CAMPFIRE FOODIE COOKBOOK
Julia Rutland, 256 pg 
7" x 7", 9781591935568, $16.95

COOKING WITH ROTISSERIE CHICKEN
Theresa Millang, 256 pg 
7.5" x 7.5", 9781591933175, $12.95

DEPRESSION ERA RECIPES
Patricia Wagner, 176 pg 
6" x 9", 9780934860550, $9.95

THE GREAT MINNESOTA HOT DISH
Theresa Millang, 240 pg 
7" x 7", 9781591937425, $16.95

HOME WINEMAKING
Jack B. Keller, Jr., 364 pg 
7.6" x 9.6", 9781591939474, $24.95

NORTH COUNTRY CABIN COOKING
Margie Knoblauch, 208 pg 
7" x 7", 9781591939269, $16.95

ON A STICK COOKBOOK
Julia Rutland, 80 pg 
4.38" x 5.5", 9781591938217, $6.95

PONTOON FOOD
Jon Davis, 80 pg 
6.5" x 6.5", 9781591935650, $9.95

THE SEASONAL CABIN COOKBOOK
Teresa Marrone, 400 pg 
7" x 8", 9781885061799, $16.95

SO MUCH S’MORE TO DO
Becky Rasmussen, 80 pg 
4.38" x 5.5", 9781591932673, $6.95

Delicious dishes for a variety of tastes

from The Campfire 
Foodie Cookbook



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 51
C

ookbooks

Nature’s favorite foods

Homestyle goodness for the whole family

APPLES
Julia Rutland
136 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781591939078 
$16.95

BLUEBERRIES
Julia Rutland
136 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781591938477 
$16.95

EGGS
Julia Rutland
136 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781647552329 
$16.95

HONEY
Julia Rutland
136 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781647551841 
$16.95

MAPLE SYRUP
Corrine Kozlak
120 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781591939313 
$16.95

RHUBARB
Corrine Kozlak
136 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781591938286 
$16.95

SQUASH
Julia Rutland
136 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781591939092 
$16.95

STRAWBERRIES
Corrine Kozlak
140 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781647552800 
$16.95

TOMATOES
Julia Rutland
140 pg, 7" x 7" 
9781591939504 
$16.95

NEW CAST-IRON COOKING
Julia Rutland
192 pg, 7.5" x 9.75" 
9781647554705, $22.99

HOMESTYLE KITCHEN
Julia Rutland
192 pg, 7.5" x 9.75" 
9781647554279, $22.99

from Homestyle Kitchen



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

NATIONAL52
G

oo
d 

R
ea

ds Let nature inspire you

MEDITATIONS OF  
HENRY DAVID THOREAU
Chris Highland
180 pg, 4.5" x 7" 
9780899973210, $14.95

MEDITATIONS OF  
JOHN MUIR
Chris Highland
168 pg, 4.5" x 7" 
9780899972855, $11.95

MEDITATIONS OF RALPH 
WALDO EMERSON
Chris Highland
184 pg, 4.5" x 7" 
9780899973524, $14.95

MEDITATIONS OF  
WALT WHITMAN
Chris Highland
190 pg, 4.5" x 7" 
9780899973623, $14.95

THE THINGS TREES KNOW
Douglas Wood
60 pg, 4.25" x 5.75" 
9781591931300, $9.95

THE WISDOM OF JOHN MUIR
Anne Rowthorn
232 pg, 5.5" x 7.5" 
9780899976945, $14.95

Inspire business leaders and idea-makers

10 TRUTHS ABOUT 
LEADERSHIP
Peter A. Luongo
212 pg, 5.25" x 7.25" 
9781578603022 
$19.95

DRIVING EUREKA!
Doug Hall
304 pg, 5.13" x 7.25" 
9781578605811 
$24.95

JUMP START  
YOUR BRAIN
Doug Hall
320 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781578602841 
$18.95

JUMP START YOUR 
BUSINESS BRAIN
Doug Hall
320 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781578601790 
$16.99

JUMP START YOUR 
MARKETING BRAIN
Doug Hall
320 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781578602056 
$16.99

NEW PROACTIVE PROBLEM SOLVING
Doug Hall
162 pg, 5.75" x 8.75"
9781578600021, $24.95

UNIVERSAL VERSUS DISNEY
Sam Gennawey
264 pg. 5.13" x 8"
9781628090147, $18.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

NATIONAL 53
G

ood R
eads

Uncover the Sam Rivers mysteries

COUGAR CLAW
Cary J. Griffith
424 pg, 5.5" x 8.25" 
9781647550813 
$16.95

DEAD CATCH
Cary J. Griffith
416 pg, 5.5" x 8.25" 
9781647554019 
$16.95

KILLING MONARCHS
Cary J. Griffith
424 pg, 5.5" x 8.25" 
9781647551759 
$16.95

NEW RATTLESNAKE 
BLUFF
Cary J. Griffith
424 pg, 5.5" x 8.25" 
9781647554743, $16.95

WOLF KILL
Cary J. Griffith
384 pg, 5.5" x 8.25" 
9781647550578 
$16.95

DOROTHY MOLTER
Sarah Guy-Levar, 152 pg 
7.8" x 7", 9781591932550, $18.95

FINAL FLIGHT
Peter Stekel, 264 pg 
6" x 9", 9780899974750, $17.95

HUNTING NATURE’S FURY
Roger Hill, Peter Bronski, 240 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780899975115, $17.95

JUST PASSIN’ THRU
Winton Porter, 264 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780897328494, $14.95

LAUGHING WITH LUCY
Madelyn Pugh Davis, 272 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578603053, $19.95

NORTH POLE TENDERFOOT
Doug Hall, 344 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781578603282, $17.95

NEW POACHERS CAUGHT!
Tom Chapin, 224 pg 
6" x 9", 9781647555245, $19.00

NEW MORE POACHERS CAUGHT!
Tom Chapin, 224 pg 
6" x 9", 9781647555276, $19.00

SHADOWS IN THE ASYLUM
D. A. Stern, 224 pg 
7" x 9", 9781578602049, $14.95

SHIPWRECKED!
Evan L. Balkan, 200 pg 
6" x 9", 9780897326537, $14.95

TEN MILLION STEPS
M. J. Eberhart, 544 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780897329798, $24.95

VANISHED!
Evan L. Balkan, 168 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9780897329835, $12.95

WHITEWATER RESCUES
Charlie Walbridge, 336 pg 
5.5" x 8.5", 9781634043847, $17.99

ZERO DAYS
Barbara Egbert, 224 pg 
6" x 9", 9780899974385, $19.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

NATIONAL54
G

oo
d 

R
ea

ds

BALL CAP NATION
Jim Lilliefors, 230 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781578603404, $15.95

BEFORE THE MACHINE
Mark J. Schmetzer, 288 pg, 5.5" x 8.5"  
9781578604630, $21.95

CINCINNATI REDS HALL  
OF FAME HIGHLIGHTS
Greg Rhodes, 256 pg, 7" x 9" 
9781578603008, $22.95

CINCINNATI’S CROSLEY FIELD
Greg Rhodes, John Erardi, 220 pg 
8.5" x 9" 9781578603848, $25.00

ENTER THE JUNGLE
James Rapien, 152 pg, 9.25" x 8.25" 
9781940647999, $30.00

THE FIRST AMERICA’S TEAM
Bob Berghaus, 208 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781578604425, $15.95

FROZEN IN TIME
Nikki Nichols, 264 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781578603343, $15.95

HOCKEY MOMS AREN’T CRAZY!
Jody M. Anderson, Phil Juliano, 96 pg 
5.5" x 7" 9781940647630, $12.95

MINNESOTA NORTH STARS
Bob Showers, 256 pg, 12" x 9" 
9781591932314, $22.95

PERSONAL FOUL
Tim Donaghy, 272 pg, 6" x 9" 
9780615362632, $14.95

PLAYING BALL WITH THE BOYS
Betsy Ross, 240 pg, 6" x 9" 
9781578604609, $18.95

TITANS OF THE SOUTH
Justin Melo, 176 pg, 9.25" x 8.25" 
9781960084316, $30.00

NEW PEOPLE THE PLANET NEEDS NOW
Dudley Edmondson
264 pg, 7.25" x 9.25", 9781647552770, $30.00

Voices for Justice, Science,  
and a Future of Promise



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

55CHILDREN’S
A

ges 0–5

BOOST SALES WITH A  
BOARD BOOK DISPLAY

#56041, 13" x 6.5"  
free upon request with 
purchase of 12 books

NEW  GOOD MORNING,  
MOTHER NATURE
Lucas Alberg, Megan M. Meyers
22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647553432, $9.95

GOODNIGHT GREAT OUTDOORS
Lucas Alberg, Megan M. Meyers
22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781591939856, $9.95

FLOPPERS & LOPPERS by Stan Tekiela 
AD550L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934240, $8.95

PAWS & CLAWS by Stan Tekiela
22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934257, $8.95

PEEPERS & PEEKERS by Stan Tekiela
AD580L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934233, $8.95

SNOUTS & SNIFFERS by Stan Tekiela
AD480L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934264, $8.95

FOREST MAMAS & BABIES by Stan Tekiela
AD580L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781647553579, $9.95

LAKE MAMAS & BABIES by Stan Tekiela
AD570L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781647553616, $9.95

MOUNTAIN MAMAS & BABIES by Stan Tekiela
AD510L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781647553593, $9.95

PRAIRIE MAMAS & BABIES by Stan Tekiela
AD560L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781647553555, $9.95

NATURE BABY: BIRDS
Adventure Publications
AD580L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552572, $9.95

NATURE BABY: BUGS
Adventure Publications
AD600L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552596, $9.95

NATURE BABY: ROCKS
Adventure Publications
AD540L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552633, $9.95

NATURE BABY: SOLAR SYSTEM
Adventure Publications
AD560L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552619, $9.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

5656 CHILDREN’S
A

ge
s 

4–
8

Wildlife rescue stories

Unlock imagination with interactive learning
NEW WHAT WILL THE DOLPHIN DO?
Darcy Halverson 
32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25", 9781960084569, $17.95

NEW WHAT WILL THE EAGLE DO?
Ryan Jacobson, 480L 
32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25", 9781960084323, $17.95

NEW WHAT WILL THE WOLF DO?
Darcy Halverson, 530L 
32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25", 9781960084347, $17.95

BAILEY THE BEAR  
NEEDS HELP!
Christy Gove, AD550L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781647553449, $14.95

ESTHER THE EAGLET
Christy Gove, 520L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591935421, $14.95

GRETA THE GREAT 
HORNED OWL
Christy Gove, 630L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591938156, $14.95

MAGGIE THE ONE-EYED 
PEREGRINE FALCON
Christy Gove, 520L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591935162, $14.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

C IS FOR CARDINAL
Stan Tekiela, AD560L, 64 pg  
6.25" x 6.25", 9781591935339, $8.95

CAN YOU COUNT THE CRITTERS?
Stan Tekiela, 600L, 32 pg  
6.25" x 6.25", 9781591938194, $8.95

GOOD MORNING, MOTHER NATURE
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Meyers 
AD400L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781647553418, $16.95

GOODNIGHT GREAT OUTDOORS
Lucas Alberg, Megan Myers, AD390L, 32 pg  
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591938880, $16.95

SOPHIE’S NIGHT SKY ADVENTURE
Jonathan Poppele, Maria Lorimer 
AD670L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781647551834, $14.95

UP WHERE THE STARS ARE
Ryan Jacobson, Michelle Hazelwood Hyde 
AD580L, 32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
9781647552923, $17.99
Winner: ALA Golden Duck Notable  
Picture Books List



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

57CHILDREN’S
A

ges 4–8

BABY BEAR DISCOVERS THE WORLD
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD450L, 64 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591931652, $14.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

CRITTER LITTER
Stan Tekiela, AD600L, 26 pg 
9" x 7", 9781591935902, $12.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

THE CUTEST CRITTER
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD410L, 44 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591932536, $14.95

DO BEAVERS NEED BLANKETS?
Stan Tekiela, AD720L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591934677, $12.95

HIDDEN CRITTERS
Stan Tekiela, 650L, 48 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591938125, $14.95

SOME BABIES ARE WILD
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD330L, 52 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591930846, $14.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

SUPER ANIMAL POWERS
Ryan Jacobson, Stan Tekiela 
660L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591936480, $12.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

WHAT EATS THAT?
Ryan Jacobson, Stan Tekiela 
570L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591937494, $14.95

WHOSE BABY BUTT?
Stan Tekiela, NC650L, 48 pg  
9.25" x 6.75", 9781591937838, $14.95

WHOSE BUTT?
Stan Tekiela, AD640L, 48 pg  
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591933748, $14.95

NEW WHOSE BUTT? MEMORY GAME
Stan Tekiela, 48 cards 
5.25" x 5", 9781647555221, $14.95

NEW WHOSE FEATHER IS THAT?
Stan Tekiela, 48 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781647554903, $16.95

WHOSE HOUSE IS THAT?
Stan Tekiela, AD650L, 48 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781647550745, $14.95

WHOSE TRACK IS THAT?
Stan Tekiela, 560L, 52 pg  
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591939580, $14.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

5858 CHILDREN’S
A

ge
s 

5–
10 Learn with coloring & activity books

Coloring can help children improve their concentration and creativity, and it can help build fine motor skills 
while increasing hand strength. The Color and Learn activity books make learning fun for children. Each 
activity book focuses on a specific region or a specific topic pertaining to the outdoors and nature. Within 
each 64-page book, a short paragraph of educational text appears on almost every page, paired with a 
black and white illustration to color, a maze, a word find, a dot-to-dot, or another interactive activity. Priced 
well below $10, the Color and Learn activity books promise hours of child engagement.

from Outer Space 
Activity Book

ANIMAL TRACKS ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5” x 11”, 9781591935384, $6.95

BIRDS OF THE NORTHWOODS  
ACTIVITY BOOK
David Grack, 64 pg 
8.5” x 11”, 9781591931669, $7.95

CONSTELLATIONS ACTIVITY BOOK
Ryan Jacobson, 64 pg 
8.5” x 11”, 9781591933250, $6.95

GREAT LAKES ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5” x 11”, 9781591935261, $6.95

NEW MAMA & BABY ANIMALS  
ACTIVITY BOOK
Stephanie Panlasigui, Erika Zambello 
64 pg, 8.5” x 11”, 9781647555627, $8.95

OUTER SPACE ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5” x 11”, 9781591937081, $6.95

PENNSYLVANIA ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933526, $6.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

59CHILDREN’S
A

ges 6–12

from Dinosaur Discovery 
Activity Book

ANIMALS & SKELETONS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jennifer M. Mitchell, 64 pg, 8.25” x 10.75”, 9781940647609, $6.95

BEAUTIFUL BUGS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jennifer M. Mitchell, 64 pg, 8.25” x 10.75”, 9781940647470, $6.95

BIRDS & FRIENDS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jennifer M. Mitchell, 64 pg, 8.25” x 10.75”, 9781940647982, $6.95

DINOSAUR DISCOVERY ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler, 64 pg, 8.5” x 11”, 9781940647159, $7.95

ROCKS & MINERALS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jonah S. Jacobson, 64 pg, 8.25” x 10.75”, 9781940647487, $7.95

INSECTS & BUGS  
BACKYARD WORKBOOK
Jaret C. Daniels, 920L 
120 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551599, $14.95

ROCKS & MINERALS  
BACKYARD WORKBOOK
Dan R. Lynch, 940L 
132 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551667, $14.95

Turns the outdoors into a classroom

BACKYARD SCIENCE & DISCOVERY 
WORKBOOK: NORTHEAST
Susan D. Schenck, 990L 
166 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551704, $14.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

6060 CHILDREN’S
A

ge
s 

6–
12

BIRD LOG KIDS
DeAnna Ortiz Brandt  
80 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781885061553  
$11.95

BUG LOG KIDS
DeAnna Ortiz Brandt 
88 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781591937272  
$11.95

NATURE LOG KIDS
DeAnna Ortiz Brandt  
64 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781885061546  
$11.95

ROCK LOG KIDS
Daniel Brandt  
80 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781591937777  
$11.95

Nature Explorer includes tips on becoming a naturalist and 
engaging activities. The Nature Explorer Sketchbook is for drawing, 
sketching, and recording observations in nature.

NATURE EXPLORER
Jenny deFouw Geuder, 840L
136 pg, 6.25" x 8.25" 
9781647553470, $15.95

NATURE EXPLORER SKETCHBOOK
Jenny deFouw Geuder
128 pg, 5.5" x 7.5" 
9781647553760, $9.95

Become a young naturalist

State-specific wildlife guides

CRITTERS OF  
MASSACHUSETTS
Alex Troutman, IG940L 
144 pg, 4.25" x 6" 
9781647554156, $7.95

CRITTERS OF NEW YORK
Alex Troutman, IG940L 
144 pg, 4.25" x 6" 
9781647554330, $7.95

NEW THE KIDS’ GUIDE 
TO BIRDS OF NEW YORK
Stan Tekiela 
240 pg, 5" x 7" 
9781647555078, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO  
BIRDS OF PENNSYLVANIA
Stan Tekiela, IG880L 
240 pg, 5" x 7" 
9781647553647, $14.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

61CHILDREN’S
A

ges 8–13

Use nature to teach about science

BACKYARD BIRDING FOR KIDS
Erika Zambello, 1070L, 136 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552237, $12.95
DINOSAURS FOR KIDS
James Kuether, 1140L, 160 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553920, $12.95
THE EARTH BOOK FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 1050L, 176 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552831, $12.95
FOSSILS FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 1020L, 188 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591939399, $12.95
INSECTS & BUGS FOR KIDS
Jaret C. Daniels, 980L, 128 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551643, $12.95

NEW MUSHROOMS & FUNGI FOR KIDS
Ariel Bonkoski, 144 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647554293, $14.95

NEW POLLINATORS & NATIVE PLANTS FOR KIDS
Jaret C. Daniels, 144 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647550523, $14.95
ROCK COLLECTING FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 940L, 144 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591937739, $12.95
SEASHELLS & BEACHCOMBING FOR KIDS
Stephanie Panlasigui, 1050L, 148 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553234, $12.95
STARGAZING FOR KIDS
Jonathan Poppele, 1000L, 176 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551346, $12.95

The Simple Introductions to Science series introduces children to some of the most appealing aspects of 
nature. Topics range from fossils to insects, and the books serve as both a basic introduction and a field 
identification guide. When applicable, the Simple Introductions to Science books also present a “how to” 
guide to finding and collecting. At 5" x 7", each book is conveniently sized for small hands. The colorful, 
appealing, kid-friendly design includes plenty of full-color photographs and illustrations. A number of 
headers with short blocks of text make for easy reading. Filled with fun and fascinating information, each 
softcover book retails for under $15.



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

6262 CHILDREN’S
A

ge
s 

8–
13

WINTER CHANCE
Ron Gamer 
236 pg, 5.5" x 8.5", 
9781591930242, $8.95

Read the book. Play the game.
The Choose Your Path book format offers a reading experience unlike any other. The reader becomes the 
main character and makes choices that affect what happens next in each story. The goal is simple: make 
it to the end of the book! Choose Your Path books can enhance empathy, decision-making, and problem-
solving. Try a variety of options, from classic literature to mysteries.

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
20,000 LEAGUES 
UNDER THE SEA?
Deb Mercier, 640L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647838 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE  
DRACULA?
Ryan Jacobson, 650L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647692 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE ADVENTURES  
OF PERSEUS?
Blake Hoena, 570L 
148 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084002 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE  
THE ADVENTURES OF 
SHERLOCK HOLMES?
Ryan Jacobson, 630L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647678  
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE CALL OF  
THE WILD?
Ryan Jacobson, 700L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647654 
$9.95

NEW  CAN YOU 
SURVIVE LABORS  
OF HERCULES?
Brandon Terrell, 610L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084156 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE WONDERFUL 
WIZARD OF OZ?
Ryan Jacobson, 800L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647715 
$9.95

NEW  CAN YOU 
SURVIVE TREASURE 
ISLAND?
Blake Hoena, 600L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084262 
$9.95

HOWARD PYLE’S  
MERRY ADVENTURES 
OF ROBIN HOOD
Brandon Terrell 
156 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9780982118733, $8.95

LOST IN THE WILD
Ryan Jacobson, 580L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5"  
9781591930907, $11.95

STORM AT THE SUMMIT 
OF MOUNT EVEREST
Ryan Jacobson, 610L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5"  
9781591932758, $8.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE GRIMMS’  
FAIRY TALES?
Ryan Jacobson, 770L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084033 
$9.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

63CHILDREN’S
A

ges 8–13

Solve these interactive mysteries

Detective: 

Y    U
THE CAPTURED EAGLE
Deb Mercier, 690L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647869, $9.95

THE EMPTY CABIN
Deb Mercier, 650L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647739, $9.95

THE FORTUNE TELLER’S CURSE
Deb Mercier, 690L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647890, $9.95

THE GHOST OF OLD CENTRAL SCHOOL
Deb Mercier, 650L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647753, $9.95

THE MARK OF THE SCORPION
Deb Mercier, 660L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781960084095, $9.95

Choose to win

BACK TO PASS
Lisa M. Bolt Simons 
160 pg, 5.25" x 8" 
9781940647272 
$8.95

BOXED OUT
Lisa M. Bolt Simons, 660L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084064 
$9.95

GOAL-MINDED
Lisa M. Bolt Simons  
160 pg, 5.25" x 8" 
9781940647203 
$8.95

NEW OUT AT HOME
Lisa M. Bolt Simons, 520L
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084453 
$9.95

THE AMAZING WORLD OF DINOSAURS
James Kuether, 1190L, 176 pg 
10" x 8", 9781591936459, $18.95

WONDERFUL HOUSES  
AROUND THE WORLD
Yoshio Komatsu 
48 pg, 7.75" x 10" 
9780936070346, $12.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

64 INDEX64

10 Truths About Leadership...................................52
60 Hikes Within 60 Miles

Baltimore............................................................25
Boston.................................................................25
Harrisburg...........................................................28
New York City.....................................................26
Philadelphia........................................................28
Pittsburgh...........................................................28
Washington, DC..................................................30

101 Amazing Sights of the Night Sky....................34
365 Days of Northern Nature................................ 47
Adventure Kayaking: Cape Cod  

and Martha’s Vineyard........................................25
Agates of North America Playing Cards.........31, 36
Amazing Sights of the Night Sky Cards.......... 31, 34
Amazing World of Dinosaurs.....................31, 35, 63
Animal Tracks Activity Book..................................58
Animal Tracks of the Northeast.......................21, 31 
Animals & Skeletons Activity Book.......................59
Appalachian Trail Hiker................................... 20, 32
Apples.......................................................................51
Asylum of Loons.....................................................43
Attracting & Feeding (Birds)..................................44
Baby Bear Discovers the World............................57
Back to Pass............................................................63
Backpacking the Light Way...................................39
Backyard Birding for Kids.......................................61
Backyard Birds........................................................45
Backyard Birds Boxed Notecards...................43, 48
Backyard Bugs........................................................46
Backyard Science & Discovery  

Workbook Northeast.................................... 22, 59
Bailey the Bear Needs Help..................................56
Bald Eagles.............................................................45
Ball Cap Nation.......................................................54
Barefoot Architect..................................................42
Barrel Strength Bourbon........................................50
Bat Basics................................................................ 47
Bear Encounters..................................................... 47
Bears of North America.........................................45
Bears Playing Cards..........................................31, 47
Beautiful Bugs Activity Book.......................... 46, 59
Bees & Butterflies Playing Cards.................... 31, 46
Before the Machine................................................54
Beginner’s Guide to Ship Watching......................29
Berry Finder....................................................... 6, 22
Best Hikes of the Appalachian Trail............... 23, 32
Best of the Appalachian Trail......................... 20, 32
Best of Wild Rice Recipes......................................50
Best Tent Camping

Maryland.............................................................25
New England......................................................23
New Jersey.........................................................26
New York State...................................................27
Pennsylvania......................................................28

Beyond Delicious....................................................50
Bird Eggs Playing Cards..............................13, 31, 43
Bird Feathers & Eggs of the Northeast............ 4, 21
Bird Finder.......................................................... 6, 22
Bird Log Kids...........................................................60
Bird Migration.........................................................45
Bird Nest Finder................................................. 6, 22
Bird Nests................................................................45
Bird Tracks...............................................................43
Bird Trivia.................................................................43
Birding Journal.................................................44, 49
Birds & Friends Activity Book................................59
Birds of (Field Guide)

Connecticut & Rhode Island...................... 24, 29
Maine..................................................................24
Maryland & Delaware...........................24, 25, 30
Massachusetts...................................................25
New Hampshire & Vermont........................26, 30
New Jersey.........................................................26
New York.............................................................27
Pennsylvania......................................................28
Prey of the Northeast................................... 5, 20

Birds of the Northeast.......................................21, 31
Birds of the Northwoods Activity Book......... 22, 58
Birds of the Northwoods Notecards.....................20
Blueberries...............................................................51
Boxed Out...............................................................63
Bug Log Kids....................................................46, 60
Builders of the Pacific Coast.................................42
Butterflies of the Northeast....................................21
C is for Cardinal......................................................56
Campfire Foodie Cookbook..................................50
Camping Basics................................................37, 40
Camping with Kids.................................................40
Can You Count the Critters?..................................56
Can You Survive?.............................................. 19, 62
Canning & Preserving.......................................37, 41
Canoeing & Kayaking New York...........................27
Captured Eagle.......................................................63
Cast-Iron Cooking...............................................9, 51
Caterpillars of North America...............................46
Cincinnati Reds Hall of Fame Highlights..............54
Cincinnati’s Crosley Field......................................54
Common Native Bees............................................46
Complete Book of Fire...........................................40
Constellation Finder....................................6, 22, 34
Constellations Activity Book.......................... 35, 58
Cooking with Rotisserie Chicken..........................50
Cougar Claw...........................................................53
Critter Litter.............................................................57
Critters of Massachusetts...............................25, 60
Critters of New York.........................................27, 60
Crystal Healing.......................................................36
Cutest Critter...........................................................57

Dead Catch.............................................................53
Deer, Elk & Moose..................................................45
Depression Era Recipes.........................................50
Desert Tree Finder...................................................6
Dinosaur Destinations..................................... 33, 35
Dinosaur Discovery Activity Book.................. 35, 59
Dinosaurs for Kids............................................ 35, 61
Disneyland Story....................................................33
Displays.....................................................................3
Do Beavers Need Blankets?..................................57
Dorothy Molter........................................................53
Drawn to Birds..................................................43, 48
Driftwood Shacks...................................................42
Driving Eureka!.......................................................52
Earth Book for Kids.................................................61
Earthworms of the Great Lakes............................29
Eat the Weeds..........................................................41
Edmund Fitzgerald.................................................29
Eggs..........................................................................51
Empty Cabin............................................................63
Enter the Jungle.....................................................54
Essential Knots.................................................37, 40
Esther the Eaglet....................................................56
Fascinating Fungi of New England.......................23
Feathers..................................................................45
Fern Finder......................................................... 6, 22
Field Guide to the Weather............................. 37, 47
Final Flight...............................................................53
Fireflies Book..........................................................46
Firescaping....................................................... 37, 47
First America’s Team..............................................54
Fishing Journal.................................................37, 49
Five-Star Trails

Adirondacks........................................................27
Finger Lakes & Central New York....................27

Fixing Your Feet......................................................39
Floppers & Loppers................................................55
Flower Finder..................................................... 6, 22
For the Birds Crosswords......................................43
Foraging in North America...............................37, 41
Foraging Playing Cards.................................... 31, 41
Forest Mamas & Babies.........................................55
Fortune Teller’s Curse............................................63
Fossils for Kids.................................................. 36, 61
Fossils Playing Cards................................. 13, 31, 36
Freshwater Fishing................................................. 37
From Rough Stones to Wow.............................11, 36
Frozen in Time........................................................54
Galloway’s Book on Running................................39
Garden Bugs & Insects of the Northeast..............21
Ghost of Old Central School..................................63
Ghosthunting

Maryland.............................................................25
New Jersey.........................................................26



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

INDEX 65

New York City.....................................................26
Pennsylvania......................................................28
Southern New England..................23, 24, 25, 29

Ghostly Tales of Pennsylvania........................ 19, 28
Goal-Minded...........................................................63
Good Morning, Mother Nature................. 19, 55, 56
Goodnight Great Outdoors............................. 55, 56
Great Lakes Activity Book.............................. 29, 58
Great Minnesota Hot Dish.....................................50
Greta the Great Horned Owl.................................56
Guide to the Alaska Highway................................33
Half-Acre Homestead............................................42
Hidden Critters.......................................................57
Hockey Moms Aren’t Crazy!..................................54
Home Winemaking.................................................50
Home Work.............................................................42
Homemade Bird Food............................................44
Homestyle Kitchen..................................................51
Honey.......................................................................51
Howard Pyle’s Robin Hood....................................62
Hummingbirds........................................................45
Hummingbirds Playing Cards.......................... 31, 43
Hunting Nature’s Fury................................ 37, 47, 53
Inline!.......................................................................38
Insects & Bugs Backyard Workbook............. 46, 59
Insects & Bugs for Kids.................................... 46, 61
Insects & Bugs of North America..........................46
Insects of New England & New York..............23, 27
Introduction to Paddling........................................40
Invaders of the Great Lakes..................................29
Journals, Blank................................................ 48, 49
Jump Start Your Brain............................................52
Just Passin’ Thru.............................................. 32, 53
Kayak: The New Frontier.......................................38
Kayaks to Hell.........................................................38
Kids’ Guide to Birds of New York................4, 27, 60
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Pennsylvania.............28, 60
Killing Monarchs.....................................................53
Lake Mamas & Babies............................................55
Laughing with Lucy................................................53
Life on Intertidal Rocks..................................... 6, 22
Loons.......................................................................45
Loons Playing Cards......................................... 31, 43
Lost in the Wild.......................................................62
Maggie the One-Eyed Peregrine Falcon..............56
Mama & Baby Animals Activity Book.............. 18, 58
Mammals of the Northeast Playing Cards......21, 31
Maple Syrup.............................................................51
Marathon.................................................................39
Mark of the Scorpion..............................................63
Meditations of.........................................................52
Minnesota North Stars...........................................54
Monsters of the Northeast..............................19, 20

Mosquito Book........................................................46
Mountain Bike.........................................................38
Mountain Bike Way of Knowledge........................38
Mountain Mamas & Babies....................................55
Mushroom Finder.........................................6, 22, 41
Mushrooms & Fungi for Kids.......................14, 41, 61
Mushrooms of the Northeast................................20
Mushrooms Playing Cards................................ 31, 41
Myths & Truths About Coyotes.............................. 47
Native Plant Gardening for Birds,  

Bees & Butterflies: Northeast.............................20
Nature Baby: Birds.................................................55
Nature Baby: Bugs........................................... 46, 55
Nature Baby: Rocks......................................... 36, 55
Nature Baby: Solar System............................. 35, 55
Nature Explorer...............................................48, 60
Nature Log Kids......................................................60
Nature of the Appalachian Trail............... 20, 32, 47
Nealy Way of Knowledge......................................38
New Jersey Wildlife Viewing Guide......................26
New York Day Trips by Theme..............................27
New York Rocks & Minerals...................................27
Night Sky........................................................... 31, 34
NOC Stories.............................................................40
North Country Cabin Cooking...............................50
North Pole Tenderfoot...........................................53
Northern Lights Playing Cards........................ 31, 34
On a Stick Cookbook......................................40, 50
Orchids of New England & New York.............23, 27
Our Love of Bees............................................. 44, 46
Our Love of Loons..................................................44
Out at Home...................................................... 18, 63
Outdoor Medicine.............................................37, 41
Outdoor Navigation with GPS...............................39
Outdoor Survival................................................37, 41
Outer Space Activity Book............................. 35, 58
Owls.........................................................................45
Owls Playing Cards.......................................... 31, 43
Pacific Coast Bird Finder.........................................6
Pacific Coast Fish Finder.........................................6
Pacific Coast Mammal Finder..................................6
Pacific Coast Tree Finder.........................................6
Pacific Intertidal Life.................................................6
Paddling Long Island & New York City.................26
Paws & Claws..........................................................55
Peepers & Peekers.................................................55
Pennsylvania Activity Book............................ 28, 58
People the Planet Needs Now......................... 5, 54
Personal Foul..........................................................54
Playing Ball with the Boys.....................................54
Poachers Caught!.............................................. 8, 53
Pollinators & Native Plants for Kids.................15, 61
Pontoon Food.........................................................50

Prairie Mamas & Babies.........................................55
Proactive Problem Solving.............................. 19, 52
Rail-Trail Hall of Fame............................................33
Rail-Trails Mid-Atlantic....................... 23, 24, 25, 30
Rail-Trails New Jersey & New York.................26, 27
Rail-Trails Northern New England..... 23, 24, 26, 30
Rail-Trails Pennsylvania.........................................28
Rail-Trails Southern New England.....23, 24, 25, 29
Raptors Playing Cards...................................... 31, 43
Rattlesnake Bluff.............................................. 12, 53
Redwood Region Flower Finder.............................6
Rhubarb....................................................................51
Roadtrippers Route 66..........................................33
Rock Collecting for Kids.................................. 36, 61
Rock Log Kids..................................................36, 60
Rocks & Minerals Activity Book..................... 36, 59
Rocks & Minerals Backyard Workbook......... 36, 59
Rocks & Minerals of the United States.................36
Rocks & Minerals Playing Cards.....................31, 36
Rocky Mountain Flower Finder...............................6
Rocky Mountain Mammal Finder............................6
Rocky Mountain Tree Finder...................................6
Rolling Homes.........................................................42
Saltwater Fish of the Gulf  

& Atlantic Playing Cards.......................................31
Scat Finder......................................................... 6, 22
Sea Stories..............................................................29
Seashells & Beachcombing for Kids......................61
Seasonal Cabin Cookbook....................................50
Seasons Boxed Notecard Assortment........... 47, 48
Septic System Owner’s Manual............................42
Sex in a Tent............................................................40
Sex in the Outdoors...............................................40
Shadows in the Asylum..........................................53
Shelter.....................................................................42
Ships of the Great Lakes Playing Cards.........29, 31
Shipwrecked!..........................................................53
Simply Stargazing...................................................34
Skiing Tales of Terror.............................................38
Small Homes...........................................................42
Snouts & Sniffers....................................................55
So Much S’more to Do....................................40, 50
Some Babies Are Wild............................................57
Sophie’s Night Sky Adventure........................ 35, 56
Spiders of the United States & Canada................46
Sport Fish of the Middle  

& South Atlantic............................... 23, 24, 25, 30
Squash......................................................................51
Stan Tekiela’s Birding  

for Beginners: Northeast....................................20
Stargazing for Kids........................................... 35, 61
Stars.........................................................................34
Start Mushrooming..................................................41
Staying Safe: Backyard to Backcountry................41



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 66

66 INDEX66

Storm at the Summit of Mount Everest................62
Strawberries............................................................51
Stretching................................................................39
Super Animal Powers.............................................57
Surf & Pier Fishing.................................................. 37
Tall Ships.................................................................29
Ten Million Steps............................................. 32, 53
Texas Activity Book................................................59
Things That Bite: Great Lakes Edition..................29
Things Trees Know.................................................52
Thrasher’s Fly Fishing Guide................................. 37
Tiny Homes.............................................................42
Titans of the South.................................................54
Tomatoes..................................................................51
Track Finder....................................................... 6, 22
Traditional Lead Climbing......................................39
Tree Finder......................................................... 6, 22
Trees of New England Field Guide................. 19, 23
Trees of New York Field Guide..............................27
Trees of Pennsylvania Field Guide.......................28
Trees of the Northeast Playing Cards.............21, 31
Turquoise........................................................... 10, 36
Unofficial Guide

Disney Cruise Line 2025............................. 19, 33
Disneyland 2025.......................................... 19, 33

Las Vegas............................................................33
Universal Orlando 2025.............................. 19, 33
Universal versus Disney............................. 33, 52
Walt Disney World 2025.............................. 19, 33
Washington, DC........................................... 30, 33

Up Where the Stars Are.................................. 35, 56
Vanished!.................................................................53
Vibrant Butterflies........................................... 45, 46
Walking Manhattan................................................26
Walking Philadelphia..............................................28
Walking the Cape and Islands...............................25
Waterfalls of Pennsylvania....................................28
Weather Basics................................................. 37, 47
Web Watching.........................................................46
Whales, Dolphins Playing Cards...................... 13, 31
What Eats That?......................................................57
What Will the Dolphin Do?................................17, 56
What Will the Eagle Do?................................... 19, 56
What Will the Wolf Do?..................................... 19, 56
Whitewater Home Companion..............................38
Whitewater Rescues....................................... 40, 53
Whitewater River Maps..........................................39
Whitewater Tales of Terror....................................38
Whose Butt?...................................................... 16, 57
Whose Feather Is That?................................... 16, 57

Whose House Is That?............................................57
Whose Track Is That?.............................................57
Wild Birds................................................................45
Wildflowers.......................................................45, 47
Wildflowers of the Appalachian Trail............. 20, 32
Wildflowers of the Northeast...........................21, 31
William Nealy Crash and Learn Cards............ 31, 38
William Nealy Extreme Sports Cards.............. 31, 38
Winter Chance........................................................62
Winter Finches & Friends of North America........43
Winter Tree Finder............................................. 6, 22
Winter Weed Finder.......................................... 6, 22
Wisdom of John Muir.............................................52
Wolf Kill....................................................................53
Wolves, Coyotes & Foxes......................................45
Wonder of North American Agates.......................36
Wonderful Houses Around the World..................63
Woodpeckers of North America...........................43
Year in Nature with Stan Tekiela........................... 47
Zen Birds.................................................................43
Zero Days................................................................53

For accounts ordering direct with 
AdventureKEEN: Supply complete address 
and shipping instructions. Please note ISBN 
number, description, and price on all orders and 
correspondence. 
Prices in this catalog were in effect at the 
time of publication and are F.O.B. shipping 
point. Prices do not include any transportation 
and insurance charges or applicable city and 
state taxes. Unless otherwise requested, 
transportation will be prepaid and added to 
your invoice. Remittances should be made out 
to AdventureKEEN, 2204 1st Ave S, Suite 102, 
Birmingham, AL 35233. 
All books in this catalog are guaranteed. 
Defective books will be replaced or credited to 
your account if notified within 30 days of orders 
receipt. Send to the AdventureKEEN warehouse 
address: 

AdventureKEEN 
2163 Powell Avenue S 
Birmingham, AL 35233
Returns must include a packing list with full 
title and ISBN for each shipment. Return 
authorization required; call 800-678-7006.
Dates, prices, titles, and manufacturing 
specifications of all books announced are 
subject to change without notice. The listing of a 
price for any title in this catalog is not intended 
to control the resale price thereof. 
Terms: Net 30 days for approved open accounts. 
Non-returnable: 50% off retail with a minimum 
order of 5 books. 
A returnable discount schedule is available 
to the book trade. Please contact either your 
PGW field rep or call 800-678-7006 for more 
information.

Ordering information



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

67SALES REPS

Gift account representatives
IN-HOUSE SALES ACCOUNT MANAGERS:	

Meredith Hutchins (Sales Director) 
205-224-0868 
meredith@adventurewithkeen.com
Jody Anderson (Upper Midwest) 
320-703-9363 
jody@adventurewithkeen.com

Brent Holmes (Southeast) 
859-815-7201  
brent@adventurewithkeen.com
Jessica Parris (Northeast,  
Mid-Atlantic, Lower Midwest) 
763-333-0344 
jessica@adventurewithkeen.com

Danielle Sherwood  
(West, Southwest) 
763-333-0702 
danielle@adventurewithkeen.com
Paula Ellis & Gay Lynne Liebertz 
(Michigan Specialty Accounts) 
231-218-5378 
paula@adventurewithkeen.com

INDEPENDENT SALES REPRESENTATIVES:	

AVG, LLC (NH, MA, ME, CT, VT)  
617-922-3060 
teamtyrrell@aol.com
Bob Beal (New York) 
585-697-4780 
birdboy49@yahoo.com
Casual Expressions  
(Michigan, Ohio) 
Phone: 800-739-5779 
Fax: 800-259-4714 
sales@casual-expressions.com

Corrine Chamberlain (Southeast) 
770-312-8154 
corrine.chamberlain@gmail.com
Cregger Marketing  
(IA, KS, MO, NE) 
800-883-4156 
donnarep@creggermarketing.com
Peg Gallagher (Wisconsin) 
715-853-4113 
gallagh@frontiernet.net
Terry Knutson (Illinois) 
847-204-7695 
terryknutson@comcast.net

PWEST Associates (CA, OR, WA) 
877-793-7872 
gloria@pwest-associates.com
Salesmark, Inc. / 
Destination Gifts, Inc.  
(AZ, CO, ID, MT, NV, NM, SD, UT, WY) 
800-564-5204 
tbrown@salesmarkinc.com
Mel Turner (Southeast) 
615-394-9511 
mlturner44@yahoo.com

Elise Cannon 
510-809-3700 
elise.cannon@ingramcontent.com

Leslie Jobson 
510-809-3700 
leslie.jobson@ingramcontent.com

Tom Lupoff (Outdoor/Travel Accounts) 
510-809-3754 | Fax: 510-809-3733 
tom.lupoff@ingramcontent.com

FIELD SALES REP MANAGERS:

Trade book representatives

Sales Department:  800-788-3123

Publishers Group West/Ingram Publisher Services

Catalog photography credits: Red-tailed hawk (front cover) copyright Stan Tekiela. The following 
images licensed from Shutterstock.com: fried potatoes (p. 7), GrumJum; Appalachian Trail (p. 20), 
drewthehobbit; butterfly (p. 21), Kerrie W; puffin (p. 24), Eric Isselee; Appalachian Trail (p. 32), Jon 
Bilous; Washington, DC (p. 33), Volodymyr TVERDOKHLIB.



Children love the science of nature

2204 1st Avenue South, Suite 102 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Phone: 800-678-7006 
Fax: 877-374-9016 
www.adventurewithkeen.com

The Simple Introductions to Science series 
introduces children, ages 6 to 12, to some of 
the most appealing aspects of nature. Each 
book serves as a basic introduction and a 
field identification guide. The colorful,  
appealing, kid-friendly design includes plenty 
of full-color photographs and illustrations. A 
number of headers with short blocks of text 
make for easy reading. Filled with fun and 
fascinating information, each book retails for 
under $15. SEE PAGES 14–15


